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About Us

For about 35 years, Invento is synonymous with 
imaginative fun and leisure activities, for a liveable 
world, for young and old, indoors and outdoors. As an 
antipole to an increasingly hectic everyday life, people 
today are looking for leisure activities that focus on 
fun, relaxation and deceleration. Invento is prepared 
for these expectations and shapes the leisure time of 
young and old in many ways and with an exceptional 
product range. Kites, windspinners, toys - the Invento 
range includes exceptional, innovative and high-quality 
products that have a touch of something special. With 
our products, we improve people‘s well-being to better 
meet the ever-increasing challenges of everyday life. 
 
„HQ“ - Created For Fun, Engineered To Last: 

With our „HQ“ umbrella brand, we hold a leading 
position worldwide in the markets for Kites and 
Windspinners. Due to high quality standards, good 
customer service, a versatile product range and the 
development of products by our own German team, 
Invento differs from its competitors and creates a 
lasting confidence in the performance of our products. 
 
Toys - „Invento just play“ and brands from all over 
the world: 

Our own toy ranges under the umbrella brand „Invento 
just play“ stand for extraordinary playing experiences 
and high quality standards. With a passion for 
products beyond the ordinary, we complement our 
own product lines with a variety of well-known brands 
from all around the world. Let us take you on a 
discovery trip through our exciting catalogues.

Displays, Shop Deco, Endconsumer Flyers &  
Dealer Catalogs. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  71 
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The Invento B2B Webshop:  
Fast, practical and super easy!
Place your future orders quite comfortably in our webshop 
on www.invento-hq.com, which is exclusively addressed to 
retailers - work faster, easier and more convenient. 
Our B2B webshop offers you numerous advantages:

	� Optimum of convenience: Boot PC – log into the 
webshop – place your order!

	� Web shop orders will be given top priority – acceleration 
of order processing!

	� Place orders at any time suitable for you – 24 hours a 
day, 7 days a week and 365 days a year!

	� Real-time inventory information on the product and in 
the shopping cart

	� Most recent information regarding remainders, special 
offers, novelties and best-selling items

	� Multimedia product information (e.g. videos)

	� Download of product images

	� Search, select and order quickly

	� Compose individual digital reminders (time savings in 
follow-up orders)

	� Improved transparency: Order history for ongoing and 
completed orders, information on outstanding balances, 
backorder overview, and invoice download

	� Sales overview for current year and the two previous 
years

	� Automatic notification for product restock by providing 
an email address

Easily activate your access to our B2B webshop in 
just a few steps:

1.	Visit our “Forgot Password” page. You can go  
directly to it via this link:  
https://www.invento-hq.com/forgot-password.aspx

2.	In the next step, enter your email address.

3.	The system will send a temporary login password to 
the specified email address.

4.	After logging in, we recommend changing the pass-
word in your account view for security reasons (this 
is optional).

Alternatively, you can also request your password in 
person. We gladly will inform you about  your password 
on the phone or by email.

Register now and enjoy special advantages!
To access our webshop, you simply need your email address 
and password! 

Spare parts and repair service for HQ kites

With a kite from HQ, consumers rely on the highest quality 
in kite sports. Nevertheless, under harsh operating  
conditions, damage can occur or parts can be lost 
through inattentiveness.

For this reason, Invento offers dealers and end users a 
comprehensive spare parts and repair service if some-
thing breaks or the question arises whether a repair is 
worthwhile.

Should you have any questions with respect to spare 
parts or repair service, do not hesitate to contact us. 
Many spare parts can be ordered directly from the online 
store. We handle the shipping of replacement parts or the 
repair of an HQ kite by qualified specialists as quickly as 
possible.

Children‘s kites, bigger single-line kites or stunt kites  
from HQ - always the perfect choice.
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Invento Customer Services + 
Nature Protection
For us, service means more than just the 
timely delivery of goods at a reasonable 
price. We offer our customers a variety of 
helpful services:

Nature Conservation and Environmental 
Protection

As a long-standing partner of NABU, we 
have been actively committed to species 
conservation for many years by creating 
natural habitats for animals on our company 
grounds and promoting biodiversity. Since 
2012, we have been generating electricity 
with a photovoltaic system, which was 
expanded to 50 kWhp after an energy audit. 
In 2024 alone, this initiative helped us save 
approximately 22 tons of CO2, significantly 
reducing our environmental impact.  
Additionally, installed heat pumps contri-
bute to further reducing the consumption 
of fossil fuels. Complementary measures, 
such as electronically controlled room ther-
mostats and improved insulation, help us 
sustainably lower energy consumption and 
further reduce our ecological footprint.

Invento Newsletter

The Invento B2B newsletter is the ideal 
source of information for retailers who want 
to stay up to date. With our regularly pub
lished newsletter, you will receive exclusive 
insights into:

	� the latest products and trends

	� tailored offers and special promotions 
with exclusive terms

	� upcoming product launches

	� sales strategies and valuable tips to 
boost your sales

	� Invento trade show dates and special 
trade show conditions

Stay informed and take advantage of our 
network to optimize your product range 
and maximize your sales. Sign up now and 
always stay ahead of the game!

Picture And Video Download

In the service area of our B2B webshop 
on www.invento-hq.com you will find our 
download offerings for product and life­
style images and many videos.  
Make use of this free service and boost 
your own sales.

Invento B2B Webshop

See catalogue page 4 for detailed infor-
mation about the Invento B2B Webshop.

HQ Sport Kite Support

In the support area of our B2B webshop on 
www.invento-hq.com you will find technical 
data sheets for many HQ Sport Kites.

Product Availability

Current product availability information can 
be downloaded in PDF and CSV format. 
Please contact us if you are interested. 

YouTube, Facebook And Instagram

Visit our pages on various social media 
platforms for up-to-date information, 
pictures and videos:

Facebook:  
https://www.facebook.com/inventohq 

Instagram:  
https://www.instagram.com/invento_hq

YouTube:  
https://www.youtube.com/user/inventohq
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Ecoline: The Economical Kite Collection
Our Ecoline kite range provides excellent value for money. All kites are made of durable 
ripstop polyester.

4 031169 335302

Stunt Kite  
"Rookie" Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102169

4 031169 198402

Stunt Kite  
"Rookie" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 10216230

120 cm,  60 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 25 m on 

spools, incl. 3-5 Bft. (13-38 km/h l 8-24 mph), 8+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

115 cm,  56 cm, Polyester, 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 2 x 30 m on spools, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (11-38 km/h I 7-24 mph), 8+

4 031169 334909

Stunt Kite  
"Quick" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102162

4 031169 335005

Stunt Kite  
"Quick" Rainbow Bubbles 
Art. Nr. 102166
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4 031169 335104

Stunt Kite  
"Drifter" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102167

4 031169 335203

Stunt Kite  
"Drifter"  
Rainbow Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102168

140 cm,  74 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 30 m on  

spools, incl. 2-5 Bft. (11-38 km/h l 7-24 mph), 10+

160 cm,  80 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
5 mm fiberglass, Polyester 40 kp, 2 x 30 m on  

spools, incl. 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph), 14+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 198303

Stunt Foil "Comet 1.2 Rainbow"  
Art. Nr. 102171

120 cm,  55 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 25 m on handles, incl.  
3-6 Bft. (17-49 km/h I 11-31 mph), 8+

4 031169 349101

Stunt Kite "Orion" 
Classic Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102188

4 031169 349200

Stunt Kite "Orion" 
Gradient Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102189

 NEW!
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Ecoline: The Economi-
cal Kite Collection
Our Ecoline kite range provides 
excellent value for the money.  
All kites are made of durable 
ripstop polyester and fiberglass 
frames. All kites come "Ready to 
Fly", incl. handle and line.

	 45 cm

 	 50 cm + 2.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 1.5 + 2 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 10 kp, 25 m on  
	 D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+
4 031169 318909 4 031169 1206014 031169 120403

4 031169 251305 4 031169 319005

Eddy Jolly Roger 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102108

Eddy Spectrum 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102100

Eddy Rainbow  
Patchwork 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102106

Eddy Bumble Bee 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102109

Eddy Happy Face 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102110

4 031169 259509

Eddy Unicorn 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102101

4 031169 290502

Eddy Galaxy 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102103
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	 58 cm

 	 70 cm + 2.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 2 + 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Eddy T-Rex 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102119

Eddy Clownfish 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102114

Eddy Froggy 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102121

4 031169 308504

4 031169 3520024 031169 311108

Eddy Unicorn 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102129

4 031169 334305

Eddy Rainbow 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102115

Eddy Rainbow Patchwork 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102116

4 031169 1207004 031169 251206
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Floor display „Ecoline“  
(Single Line Kites + Stunt Kites) 
Art. Nr. 102098

 
Contents: 45 kites, 3 pcs. each of:

102166, 10216230, 102188, 
102145, 102007, 102153,  
102115, 102119, 102129,  
102132, 102133, 102138,  
102101, 102110, 102100

Display dimensions:  
H133 (incl. header) x W40 x D52 cm.

Floor display „Ecoline“  
(Single Line Kites) 
Art. Nr. 102099

 
Contents: 36 kites, 3 pcs. each of:

102145, 102007, 102153,  
102115, 102119, 102129, 
102132, 102133, 102138, 
102101, 102110, 102100

Display dimensions:  
H109 (incl. header) x W40 x D30 cm.

4 031169 122100

4 031169 168603

Ecoline floor displays - exellent cardboard quality, printed in Europe. 
Actual designs may vary. Quantities and values will remain consistant.

	 58 cm
 	 70 cm + 2.5 m kite tail
	 Ripstop-Polyester
	 2 + 4 mm fiberglass
	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.
	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Eddy Classic Biplane 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102125

4 031169 311405

Eddy Peacock 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102117

4 031169 297808
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	 85 cm

 	 42 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 3 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 1210044 031169 319203

4 031169 189608

4 031169 310002

4 031169 319104

Simple Flyer Rainbow 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102130

Simple Flyer Dragon 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102138

Simple Flyer Radiant Rainbow 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102132

Simple Flyer Tiger 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102133

Simple Flyer Jolly Roger 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102137

Simple Flyer Unicorn 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102139

Simple Flyer Manta 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102141

4 031169 334404

4 031169 334800
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 NEW!

4 031169 310903

4 031169 311009

Simple Flyer T-Rex 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102159

Simple Flyer Froggy 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102160

	 120 cm

 	 75 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h I 4-24 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 357502

4 031169 351906

Simple Flyer Jolly Roger 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102007

Simple Flyer Rainbow Flower 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102006

4 031169 266101

Simple Flyer Unicorn 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102153

4 031169 297303

Simple Flyer Peacock 120 cm  
Art. Nr. 102149
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	 120 cm

 	 75 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h I 4-24 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 121301

4 031169 351609

4 031169 334701

Simple Flyer Rainbow 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102145

Simple Flyer Jet Plane 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102003

Simple Flyer Manta 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102002

Simple Flyer Seal 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102005

4 031169 351807

4 031169 297402

Simple Flyer Pegasus 120 cm  
Art. Nr. 102151
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4 031169 298003

Emerald Cobra Kite 1000 cm 
Art. Nr. 102199

67 cm,  1000 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 4 + 5 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on 

D-handle, incl. 2-6 Bft. (10-45 km/h l 6-28 mph), 
5+

Incl. 950 cm kite tail.

Butterfly Marshmallow 97 cm 
Art. Nr. 102230

97 cm  72 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Rainbow 97 cm  
Art. Nr. 102231

97 cm  72 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Marshmallow 110 cm 
Art. Nr. 102225

110 cm  82 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Rainbow 110 cm 
Art. Nr. 102226

110 cm  82 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

4 031169 3487084 031169 348807

4 031169 3489064 031169 349002
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4 031169 319302 4 031169 3107054 031169 301901

4 031169 312006

 NEW!

Butterfly Kite Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102223

120 cm  95 cm + 190 cm kite tail,  
Ripstop-Polyester,  2 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Shark Kite 5' 
Art. Nr. 102201

95 cm  150 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 3 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4.5 Bft. (6-34 km/h I 4-21 mph), 5+

Flashy Owl Kite 
Art. Nr. 102197

113 cm  50 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 2 + 2.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Dragonfly Kite 
Art. Nr. 102196 

100 cm  76 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 3 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Parrot Kite 
Art. Nr. 102001

152 cm  96 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp,  

25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4.5 Bft. (10-34 km/h l 6-21 mph), 5+

Classic Box Kite 
Art. Nr. 102308

30 cm  81 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp,  

25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (10-32 km/h l 6-20 mph), 8+

4 031169 334206 4 031169 362803
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4 031169 1517044 031169 1223084 031169 064608 4 031169 319708

4 031169 319807

Pocket Sled  
Jolly Roger 
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 100092

Pocket Sled  
Bronco 
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 102320

Pocket Sled  
Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100085

Pocket Sled  
Classic Biplane 
Art. Nr. 100094

Pocket Sled  
Hot Air Balloon 
Art. Nr. 100095

4 031169 156709

4 031169 266705

Pocket Sled  
Unicorn 
Art. Nr. 100090

Pocket Sleds
Our Pocket Sleds are durable and reliable 

kites for young fliers. Constructed without a 

rigid frame these soft and safe kites require 

no further assembly. With no frame to break, 

the fun flying Pocket Sled fits into a little 

zipper backpack, complete with a key ring for 

easy attachment to your pants or keys. The 

Pocket Sled comes ready to fly with line and a 

handle for small hands. 

Pocket Sled Display  
(assorted designs: 24 pcs) 
Art. Nr. 10008501 
 

24 Pocket Sleds (assorted designs): 
12 Rainbow, 4 Bronco,  
4 Jolly Roger, 4 Unicorn.

	 43 cm
 	 33 cm + 120 cm kite tail
	 Ripstop-Polyester
	 Polyester 8 kp, 20 m on D-handle, incl.
	 2-5 Bft. (9-38 km/h I 6-24 mph)

	 5+

All kites available in a counter display (24 pcs).
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4 031169 093103

4 031169 081902 4 031169 249401

Sleddy  
Jolly Roger 
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 100083

Sleddy  
Rainbow  
Art. Nr. 100081

Sleddy  
Pony 
Art. Nr. 100080

4 031169 266804

Sleddy  
Unicorn 
Art. Nr. 100079

4 031169 357601

Sleddy  
Seal 
Art. Nr. 100078

4 031169 349507

Sleddy 
T-Rex  
Art. Nr. 100084

Sleddys
Bigger than a Pocket Sled and constructed 
without a rigid frame these soft and safe kites 
require no further assembly. With no frame to 
break, the fun flying Sleddy fits into a pocket-
sized zipper backpack, complete with a snap 
hook for easy attachment to your pants or keys. 
The Sleddy comes ready to fly with line and a 
spool for small hands. These compact kites are 
perfect for travellers or an adventure filled trip 
to the neighborhood park.

	 76 cm

 	 50 cm + 190 cm kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h I 4-31 mph)

	 5+

Sleddy Display  
(assorted designs: 12 pcs) 
Art. Nr. 10008102 
 

12 Sleddy Kites (assorted designs): 6 Rainbow, 
2 Jolly Roger, 2 T-Rex, 2 Unicorn.

Pocket Sled + Sleddy Display  
(assorted designs: 20 pcs) 
Art. Nr. 10008502 
 

Pocket Sleds + Sleddy Kites (assorted designs): 
8 Sleddy Kites (4 Rainbow, 2 Jolly Roger, 2 Unicorn) +  
12 Pocked Sled Kites (6 Rainbow, 2 Jolly Roger,  
2 Bronco, 2 Unicorn.)

All kites available in a counter display (12 pcs).

4 031169 249500 4 031169 266903

 NEW!  NEW!
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Parafoil Easy, Octopus  
Parafoils + Cylinder Kites
With no frames to break and an impressing 
fringe tail, our Parafoil Easy kites fly completely 
reliable in an extra-large wind window. These 
soft and safe kites require no further assembly 
and are perfect for travellers or an adventure 
filled trip to the neighborhood park. Parafoil 
Easy kites come ready to fly with line and spool 
in cool kite bags with striking graphics.

Our brightly coloured Octopus kites draw the 
attention of bystanders to their tentacles which 
gracefully float through the air. All Octopus 
kites come ready to fly with line and spool.

Our Cylinder kites are special in many ways and 
a perfect choice for inexperienced pilots – no 
assembly required, immediately ready to fly, 
and with reliable flight performance.

Parafoil "Easy" Rainbow
Art. Nr. 106718

35 cm, 56 cm + 300 cm fringe tail,  
Ripstop-Polyester, Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on 

spool, incl. 3-6 Bft. (12-49 km/h I 8-31 mph), 5+

4 031169 291004

Rainbow Octopus 
Art. Nr. 106900

70 cm, 410 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (8-38 km/h I 5-24 mph), 5+ 

4 031169 303400

Cylinder Kite  
Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100189

Cylinder Kite  
Aquarium 
Art. Nr. 100190

4 031169 349309

4 031169 349408

38 cm,  38 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 2 + 2.5 mm 
fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl. 

2-5 Bft. (10-30 km/h l 6-19 mph), 5+

Whether at the beach, in the park, or on an open field –  
this kite provides hours of fun for kids and the whole 
family. Made from durable, weather-resistant ripstop 
polyester, the Cylinder Kite combines light weight 
sturdiness with light wind performance. Thanks to its 
convenient design, no assembly is required – the kite is 
ready to fly right out of the bag, allowing beginners to 
launch effortlessly. With the EasyClip, the flying line can 
be easily attached to one of four tow points on the kite. 
Connect to a different tow point for a slightly different 
visual perspective with each flight. 

Scan QR code + 
watch video!
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Creative Line
Our Creative Line kite kits give children 
the opportunity to decorate kites with their 
natural creativity and watching it fly into the 
sky. Ready to fly – including crayons. Ideal 
for a group activity at schools, parties, 
camps, workshops and family gatherings.

Eddy "Kid ś Creation" 
Art. Nr. 100005 
 

49 cm,  49 cm, Tyvek, 2 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 5 kp, 30 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Pre-made ready to fly kite kit made of completely 
white Tyvek. Kids can create their own works of 
art on this kite. Ready to fly set of diamond kite, 
polyester line on handle and 6 crayons.

4 031169 089908

	 40 cm  
 	 40 cm  
	 Ripstop-Polyester  
	 1.2 + 2 mm fiberglass 
	 Polyester 15 kp, 15 m on D-handle  
	 3-6 Bft. (12-49 km/h l 8-31 mph) 
	 5+

Mini Eddy Unicorn 40 cm 
Art. Nr. 100407

Mini Eddy Sun 40 cm  
Art. Nr. 100403

Mini Eddy Puffy the Dragon 40 cm  
Art. Nr. 100409

Mini Eddy Rainbow 40 cm 
Art. Nr. 100405

Mini Eddy T-Rex 40 cm 
Art. Nr. 100401

4 031169 329509 4 031169 329301 4 031169 361707

4 031169 329400 4 031169 329202

Mini Eddy Display  
(24 pcs, assorted  
designs) 
Art. Nr. 100408

 
Includes 6 of each:  
Rainbow, Unicorn, T-Rex, Puffy the Dragon.

4 031169 336606

 NEW!
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Eddys
Our classic diamond kites are easy to 
assemble, easy to fly and come with 
beautiful graphics. All diamond kites come 
ready to fly including kite tail, handle  
and line. 

4 031169 149800

Eddy Dragon  
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 100106

4 031169 149206

Eddy Sharky 
Art. Nr. 100100

4 031169 068903

Eddy Hot Air Balloon 
Art. Nr. 100051

4 031169 113801

Eddy Jolly Roger
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 100053

4 031169 259608

Eddy Unicorn 
Art. Nr. 100071

4 031169 283207

Eddy Panda 
Art. Nr. 100060

	 68 cm

 	 68 cm + 200 cm kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Eddy T-Rex
Art. Nr. 100054

4 031169 320902
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4 031169 079503

Eddy Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100045

4 031169 291301

Eddy Octopus   
Art. Nr. 100047

4 031169 002006

Eddy Cow 
Art. Nr. 100046

Eddy Parrot
Art. Nr. 100068

Eddy Rainbow Peace
Art. Nr. 100044

Eddy Mermaid
Art. Nr. 100056

Eddy Seahorse 
Art. Nr. 100055

4 031169 307903

4 031169 318701

4 031169 357809

4 031169 357700

EasyClip -  
easy "no knot" 
line attachment!

Refined colourful packaging 
that appeals to kids.  
Zero waste, nylon bag for 
storage.

 NEW!

 NEW!
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Butterfly Kites
These brightly coloured butterflies provide 
hours of great kite flying fun for young and 
old alike! On top of this they make great 
decorations on the walls or just hanging 
from the ceiling.

	 52 cm

 	 34 cm + 2 x 300 cm kite tail 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 1.5 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 10 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-4 Bft. (6-21 km/h I 4-13 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 1668074 031169 166906

4 031169 266309

Butterfly Kite Swallowtail "R" 
Art. Nr. 100300

Butterfly Kite Ruby "R" 
Art. Nr. 100302

Butterfly Kite Buckeye "R" 
Art. Nr. 100303

4 031169 170002

Butterfly "R" Display (assorted designs)  
Art. Nr. 100301

18 Butterfly "R" Kites (assorted designs):  
6 Swallowtail, 6 Buckeye, 6 Ruby.

EasyClip -  
easy "no knot" 
line attachment!
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	 130 cm

 	 80 cm + 2 x 600 cm kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 + 3 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (8-31 km/h I 5-20 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 312709

4 031169 166609

4 031169 266200

Butterfly Kite  
Swallowtail "L" 
Art. Nr. 106542

4 031169 166708

Butterfly Kite  
Ruby "L" 
Art. Nr. 106543

Butterfly Kite  
Buckeye "L" 
Art. Nr. 106548

Butterfly Kite  
Peacock „L“ 
Art. Nr. 106545
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4 031169 241306

4 031169 299505

4 031169 312600

4 031169 322807

Fox Kite 
Art. Nr. 105100

4 031169 2997034 031169 177407

Tropical Bird 
Art. Nr. 106522

150 cm, 75 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 4 mm fiberglass, 
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (8-38 km/h I 5-24 mph), 5+

Flying Creatures
Grace the sky with our selection of 
delightful creature shaped kites.  
Realistic or whimsical, these colourful 
kites are easy to fly and simple to assemble.  
Sturdy frames and durable ripstop 
polyester provide a maximum lifetime.  
All HQ creature kites come ready to fly  
and with reusable kite bags. 

Blaze The Dragon 
Art. Nr. 105101

135 cm, 180 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
2 + 3 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-4.5 Bft. (11-34 km/h I 7-21 mph), 5+

145 cm, 110 cm + 350 cm fringe tail,  
Ripstop-Polyester,  4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h l 4-18 mph),  8+ 

Jazzy Owl Kite 
Art. Nr. 105103

145 cm, 85 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
2 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h l 4-18 mph), 5+

Dolphin Kite 200 cm 
Art. Nr. 100186 
 

175 cm, 202 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 4 + 5 + 6 mm fiberglass, 
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h l 4-18 mph), 8+

Swallow Kite Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 106523 
 

120 cm,  80 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
2 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (11-34 km/h l 7-21 mph), 8+

Its eye-catching colour pattern and distinctive shape  
reminiscent of a swallow, allow the Swallow Kite 
Rainbow to stand out from the crowd. Easy to assemble 
and fly, the Swallow Kite Rainbow is a good choice for 
beginners.
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4 031169 299802 4 031169 190109

4 031169 190208

Bat Black "L" 
Art. Nr. 100040

Bat Black "S" 
Art. Nr. 100039

Dark Fang Bat Kite 
Art. Nr. 100035

117 cm, 47 cm + 100 cm kite tail,  
Ripstop-Polyester, 2 + 3 mm fiberglass,   
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

120 cm, 60 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 
2 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-4.5 Bft. (11-34 km/h l 7-21 mph), 5+

60 cm, 30 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 2 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 10 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (8-21 km/h I 5-13 mph), 5+

Great White Shark 7' 
Art. Nr. 106531

144 cm,  210 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 4 + 5 mm fiberglass,   
Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (8-38 km/h I 5-24 mph), 5+

4 031169 335708
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Bird Kite Hummingbird 
Art. Nr. 106524

Bird Kite Eagle 
Art. Nr. 106525

Bird Kite Kingfisher 
Art. Nr. 106526

Bird Kite Seagull 
Art. Nr. 106527

Bird Kites 
Our single-line bird kites combine high-quality materials and 
amazing flights with designs inspired from nature. Made from 
tear-resistant ripstop polyester and sturdy fiberglass, these bird 
kites guarantee a stable flying experience across a wide wind 
range. Each kite comes with flying line on a ring spool and once 
assembled, it’s ready to fly. Whether at the beach, in the park, 
or in an open meadow – our bird kites provide hours of fun and 
captivate pilots aged 8 and up who are eager to conquer the skies.

4 031169 349606

4 031169 349705

4 031169 349804

4 031169 349903

	 175 cm

 	 80 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 3 + 4 + 5 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 8+
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Delta Rainbow 140 cm 
Art. Nr. 106122

140 cm,  75 cm
4 031169 307408

Delta Jolly Roger 140 cm 
Art. Nr. 106120

140 cm,  95 cm
4 031169 307200

Delta Charly 140 cm 
Art. Nr. 106123

140 cm,  100 cm
4 031169 313409

4 031169 002501

Delta Stern 
Art. Nr. 100075

134 cm,  68 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Delta Kites
Stable and easy-to-fly even on the lightest 
of wind days. These bright and colourful 
sail designs are outstanding in the sky. 

4 031169 321008

Delta Rainbow Fish 140 cm 
Art. Nr. 106124

140 cm,  75 cm
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Deltas XL
Larger kites are more often easier to fly than small ones. 
This is especially true with our collection of XL Delta Kites, 
filling more sky for a great display as they also prove to be 
perfect flying machines. They will also accommodate ‘line 
laundry’, windsocks and more tails for an even greater 
visual impact.

4 031169 308306 4 031169 357908

Delta Rainbow Checker 2 m  
Art. Nr. 106103

210 cm,  98 cm, 6 mm fiberglass

Delta Spectrum Spin 2 m  
Art. Nr. 106106

210 cm,  98 cm, 6 mm fiberglass

4 031169 052407

Delta Sport 2 m 
Art. Nr. 106165

200 cm,  100 cm, 5 mm fiberglass

Delta Flower Mandala 2 m 
Art. Nr. 106104

210 cm,  98 cm, 6 mm fiberglass

4 031169 352101

 NEW!

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 45 kp, 60 m on spool, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (8-38 km/h I 5-24 mph)

	 10+
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4 031169 356901

Manta Kite  
Tribal Flame 
Art. Nr. 106347

320 cm,  130 cm + 250 cm kite tail, Ripstop-Polyester, 5 mm 
carbon, Polyester 35 kp, rec. 1-4 Bft. (3-25 km/h I 2-16 mph), 14+

The Manta Kite Tribal Flame reimagines Ralf Dietrich’s iconic design with a 
bold new aesthetic and a magnificent flowing tail. Its vibrant tribal pattern 
commands attention while retaining the refined, light-wind performance that 
made the original Manta a favorite. A precision 5 mm carbon frame ensures 
graceful stability and effortless control in winds up to 4 Bft. A true blend of 
artistry and aerodynamics from HQ.

 NEW!

 NEW!

4 031169 335906 4 031169 352200

Delta Fireworks 4 m  
Art. Nr. 106424

410 cm,  195 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 9.5 mm carbon + fiberglass  
 Polyester 65-100 kp, rec. 2.5-5 Bft. (14-35 km/h I 9-22 mph), 14+

Delta Illusion 4 m  
Art. Nr. 106425

410 cm,  195 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 9.5 mm carbon + fiberglass  
 Polyester 65-100 kp, rec. 2.5-5 Bft. (14-35 km/h I 9-22 mph), 14+

4 031169 230706 4 031169 358004

Delta Rainbow 3 m 
Art. Nr. 10642030

300 cm,  138 cm, Ripstop-Polyester + Mylar,  
 6 mm carbon + fiberglass, Polyester 45 - 70 kp, rec.  
2-5 Bft. (8-35 km/h I 5-22 mph), 14+

Delta Pixel Blaze 3 m 
Art. Nr. 106420

300 cm,  138 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 
 6 mm carbon + fiberglass, Polyester 45 - 70 kp, rec.  
2-5 Bft. (8-35 km/h I 5-22 mph), 14+
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Brasington Collection 
Robert Brasington is a renowned  
Australian kite maker and designer, 
known worldwide for his artistic kite 
creations. Since the early 1990s, Robert 
has channeled his passion for kite flying 
into the design of single-line kites that 
are not only technically impressive but 

also stand out for their artistic aesthetics. His kites are 
often characterized by geometric patterns, bold colours, 
and elegant forms that create a breathtaking visual  
experience in the sky. The masterful combination of  
creative designs and outstanding flight characteristics 
makes Robert’s kites highly sought after by collectors 
around the globe.

200 cm,  70 cm + 500 cm Organza kite tail, Ripstop-Nylon +  
Organza, 4 + 5 mm carbon + fiberglass, Polyester 25 kp, 60 m on 
spool, incl. 2-4.5 Bft. (6-24 km/h l 4-15 mph), 14+

This impressive Delta kite, exclusively designed by Robert Brasington for 
Invento, combines top-tier craftsmanship with a distinctive design. With 
a generous wingspan of 200 cm and an astonishing 500 cm long organza 
tail, this kite offers a majestic flying experience like no other. The unique 
colour scheme, makes this Delta kite stand out and creates a captivating 
spectacle in the sky. The combination of lightweight, durable materials 
and elegant lines gives the kite both stability and agility, making it an ideal 
flying companion in a wide range of wind conditions.

Brasingtoń s  
Lunar Moth 
Art. Nr. 106432

195 cm,  126 cm + 350 cm Organza kite tail, Ripstop-Nylon + 
Organza, 3 + 4 mm carbon + fiberglass, Polyester 25 kp, 60 m on 
spool, incl. 2.5-4.5 Bft. (9-24 km/h l 6-15 mph), 14+

Crafted from high-quality, tear-resistant materials and masterfully 
constructed, the Lunar Moth kite ensures stable and harmonious flight 
performance. The long organza tail adds an extra aesthetic touch as it 
moves elegantly in the wind. The exclusive colour design for Invento makes 
the Lunar Moth a true collector‘s item. With its lightness and sophisticated 
design, it flies reliably in a wide range of wind conditions.

Brasingtoń s  
Ravenswing 
Art. Nr. 106433

178 cm,  88 cm + 2 x 350 cm Organza kite tail, Ripstop-Nylon + 
Organza, 3 + 4 + 5 mm carbon + fiberglass, Polyester 25 kp, 60 m on 
spool, incl. 2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h l 4-17 mph), 14+

Made from high-quality materials, this extraordinary single-line kite radiates 
a unique elegance. Its distinctive design and flowing organza tail create a 
captivating visual effect as it majestically soars through the sky. The kite is 
characterized by stable and reliable flight behavior, making it perfect for a 
variety of wind conditions. The Ravenswing is aimed at pilots who appreci-
ate both the visual beauty and the technical precision of a premium kite.

4 031169 352507

4 031169 352606

4 031169 352309

4 031169 352408

Brasingtoń s  
Delta Ice 2 m 
Art. Nr. 106430

Brasingtoń s  
Delta Blaze 2 m 
Art. Nr. 106431

000030 SINGLE LINE KITESSINGLE LINE KITES

BR
AS

IN
GT

ON
 C

OL
LE

CT
IO

N



Hoffmanns Canard Delta Aqua 
Art. Nr. 106390

 NEW!

4 031169 361806

 NEW!
 NEW!

Thrilling Motion Effects! 

Flapping Willie Worm - Flip 
Art. Nr. 106905

48 cm, 115 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
1.6 + 5 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on 

spool, incl. 2-4.5 Bft. (11-34 km/h l 7-21 mph), 
5+

Children will be thrilled by our popular Willie Worm. 
Willie always brings fun and variety to the sky with 
its unique wiggling motion – so young pilots are 
guaranteed never to get bored!  The new colour edition 
features a cheerful, modern look that makes Willie’s 
charming movements in the air even more eye-
catching. Technically, everything remains the same – 
only the design shines in bright, lively new colours.

4 031169 358103

Hoffmanns Bow Kite Sea Breeze 
Art. Nr. 106386

55 cm,  300 cm, Ripstop-Polyester, 
3 + 4 + 6 mm carbon + fiberglass, 
Polyester 25-45 kp, rec. 2-4 Bft.  

(6-28 km/h l 4-24 mph), 14+

A masterpiece designed by Rainer Hoffmann, now 
available in fresh, new colours. Like a majestic sailing 
ship, this unusual kite stands tall in the sky, always 
moving slightly and quietly. The colour and shape 
change depending on your angle of view. This is 
enhanced by the inclusion of a small tail. Weights are 
included for improved performance in higher winds.

4 031169 356802

Hoffmann Collection 
Born in 1964, Rainer 
Hoffmann discovered his 
addiction to Kiteflying 
during 1986 in St. Peter 
Ording. After building his 
first "regular" kites he 
quickly proceeded with 

his own unique designs. He finished 1st 
place several times during the German 
Championships since 1997 and already 
published his own assembly manuals.  
All kites of Rainer Hoffmann truly convince 
through tremendous creativity and  
beautiful designs.

Hoffmanns Canard  
Delta Lime 
Art. Nr. 106389

295 cm, 165 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
6 mm carbon, Polyester 45-70 kp, rec.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h l 4-18 mph), 14+

Now available in a stunning new Aqua colourway,  
Hoffmann’s Canard Delta elevates proven performance 
with refined style. Its sweeping 9-meter tail paints an 
unforgettable arc across the sky, while the innovative 
canard sail delivers remarkably smooth and balanced 
flight. A precision-tuned line attachment on the keel  
allows for effortless adjustment to shifting wind condi-
tions. Where art and aerodynamics meet, the horizon 
becomes your canvas.

4 031169 300300
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KAP Foil 5.0  
Art. Nr. 106760

240 cm, 200 cm, Ripstop-Nylon, Polyester 150 kp, rec.  
2-6 Bft. (7-45 km/h I 4-28 mph), 14+

KAP Foil 3.0 
Art. Nr. 106759

180 cm, 160 cm, Ripstop-Nylon, Polyester 120 kp, rec.  
2-6 Bft. (9-47 km/h I 6-29 mph), 14+

KAP Foil 1.6  
Art. Nr. 106758

130 cm, 120 cm, Ripstop-Nylon, Polyester 90 kp, rec.  
2-6 Bft. (11-49 km/h I 7-31 mph), 14+

KAP Foils
Kite aerial photography (KAP) is photography generated 
by lifting a camera into the sky through use of a kite. The 
camera is triggered either remotely or automatically to 
take aerial shot and can be attached directly to the kite, 
but is usually secured to an adjustable rig suspended from 
the kite line. With this elevated view, pilots can capture 
landscapes, objects, architecture, and people in entirely 
new ways. The beginning of KAP dates back to the late 19th 
century. Aerial photography from kites is, in fact, one of the 
oldest forms of remote sensing of the Earth́ s surface.

KAP Foils generate considerable pull. For experienced 
pilots only. Strict observation of mentioned age and wind 
range is highly recommended.

The KAP Foils developed by German kite enthusiast Ralf Beutnagel are reliable 
and very stable lifter kites for a camera rig. They have been used successfully 
since 2006 and have impressed many Kite Aerial Photographers by their flight 
characteristics. The wind range of the KAP Foil is fairly wide. These kites per-
form very well even in ground winds. Even KAP Foil 8.0 is more than sufficient 
to carry heavier cameras in light winds. In stronger winds, all KAP Foils fly very 
stable without slipping sideways.

7 m fringe tail included! 12 m fringe tail included!

4 031169 191007

4 031169 210500 4 031169 241900

4 031169 190901

KAP Foil 8.0 
Art. Nr. 106762

300 cm, 266 cm, Ripstop-Nylon, Polyester 250 kp, rec. 
1-6 Bft. (5-45 km/h I 3-28 mph), 16+

21 m fringe tail included! 21 m fringe tail included!

Fringe tail included!
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4 031169 177209

Red Baron 3D 
Art. Nr. 106015

 
104 cm,  100 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
2 + 3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 40 m  

on spool, incl. 3-6 Bft. (12-49 km/h l 8-31 mph), 8+

Looking for a day of fun with the family? Pick up our 
Red Baron 3D airplane kite and enjoy it flying. Red 
Baron 3D looks like a 3-dimensional airplane. Comes 
with spinning propeller and striking graphics!

4 031169 291400

Parafoil Kite Orca 
Art. Nr. 106719

60 cm, 200 cm, Polyester, Polyester 25 kp, 40 m on spool, incl. 2.5-6 Bft. (14-49 km/h l 9-31 mph), 
8+

4 031169 061300

4 031169 241702

F-Box Beach Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 106373

100 cm,  85 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on 

spool, incl. 1-5 Bft. (5-38 km/h l 3-24 mph), 8+

Removable wings!

Roto 
Art. Nr. 106350

86 cm,  95 cm, Ripstop-Nylon, 3 + 4 mm 
fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 40 m on spool, incl.  

2.5-6 Bft. (14-49 km/h I 9-31 mph), 8+

Our popular and regular sized Roto kite counts among 
the HQ "classics".

Spins around its axis 
while in flight!

Revised model -  
improved flying  
performance!
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Hargrave Box Kite Rainbow Mesh 
Art. Nr. 106372

100 cm,  100 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
3 + 4 + 6 mm fiberglass, Polyester 70 kp, 60 m on spool, incl. 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph), 14+

The Hargrave Box Kite Rainbow Mesh by HQ is a contemporary tribute to the timeless Hargrave Box, originally  
designed by the renowned Australian inventor, Lawrence Hargrave, a visionary in the field of aviation. Hargrave‘s 
innovations greatly advanced our understanding of kites, serving as precursors to modern aircraft. HQ‘s interpretation 
of the Hargrave Box Kite delivers exceptional stability and balance when soaring through medium-strength winds,  
offering surprisingly robust lift. It‘s important to note that this kite is best suited for moderate conditions and should 
not be flown in storms or wind speeds exceeding 5 Beaufort (Bft).

4 031169 335807



Line Laundry
No kite collection is complete without our variety of kite 
accessories and line laundry. 
Colourful accessories for kites and lines are real eye 
catchers and attract a lot of attention.

4 031169 061508 4 031169 061607

4 031169 235909

4 031169 186003

4 031169 216403

Fuzzy Tail 20 m 
Art. Nr. 126428

20 m fringe tail. Incl. 2 swivels - if necessary the  
fringe tail can be easily devided into 2 x 10 m.

Acro Tube Tail 
Art. Nr. 122650

13 m, various colours

Hang them on a line or attach them to a kite. 

String Tail Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 126300

6 m

Hang them on a line or attach them to a kite. 

Very robust tube tail for line laundry and sport kites. 
Loops at the lower end of the tail can be opened for 
easy removal of sand. Available in rainbow.  
With metal clip. 

Tube Tail 5 m 
Art. Nr. 126415

5 m, ø 4.5 cm

Tube Tail 10 m 
Art. Nr. 126410

10 m, ø 15 cm

String Tail 4 m  
(Set of 5) 
Art. Nr. 126421

4 m

Set of 5 string tails in different colours (red, yellow, green, blue, purple). 
Including EasyClip for easy “no knot” attachment.

4 031169 351005
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4 031169 018106 4 031169 180605

Generator 1 m 
Art. Nr. 108620

ø 1 m

Colourful accessory to kite lines or poles.  
The Generator will delight the viewers and 
attracts a lot of attention. Available in rainbow.

Fringe Tail 7 m 
Art. Nr. 126430

7 m, 15 cm

Rainbow fringe tail, incl. swivel.

4 031169 190802

Tube Tail 20 m 
Art. Nr. 126425

20 m , ø 15 cm

Tafetta tube tail that beautifies medium  
to large kites. Colour: Rainbow.  
Length: 20 m
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HQ Tube Tails
Paint the sky with the HQ Tube Tails, the perfect complement for any kite. Take your flying 
experience to the next level. When attached to sport kites, loops, twirls, dives, circles, and 
figure eights will all be enhanced with this bright and bold show-stopping tail that traces 
your flight throughout the sky.

With its slowly rotating tails, the in every respect extraordinary Soft Swirl Rainbow paints magnificent pictures in 
the skies. A perfect add-on as a line laundry for bigger single line kites.

Soft Swirl Rainbow 3 m - 8 Colours 
Art. Nr. 126452 
 

ø: 43 cm 3 m

4 031169 307507

4 031169 307606

Soft Swirl Rainbow 6 m - 8 Colours 
Art. Nr. 126454 
 

ø: 86 cm, 6 m

Tube Tail Rainbow Spiral 24 m 
Art. Nr. 126446

ø: 10 cm, 24 m

Tube Tail Classic Rainbow 24 m 
Art. Nr. 126447

ø: 10 cm, 24 m

Tube Tail Rainbow Spiral 6 m 
Art. Nr. 126441

ø: 10 cm, 6.2 m

4 031169 302809

4 031169 337009

4 031169 302908
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You can find our Bouncing Moodeez online at www.invento-hq.com. We are also happy to produce 
Bouncing Buddies or Bouncing Birdies in your individual custom colours – just get in touch with us.
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Bouncing Buddies &  
Bouncing Birdeez
Our funny Bouncing Buddies and Bouncing 
Birdeez are fun and will draw attention as 
beach and lawn decoration.

Bouncing Buddy Seal 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126351

4 031169 285706

90 cm, 100 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

Bouncing Buddy "Billy the Crab" 
© by Stefan Buß 
Art. Nr. 126356

4 031169 147608

124 cm, 105 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

Bouncing Buddy "Porky" 
© by Lutz Treczoks 
Art. Nr. 126350

4 031169 113306

50 cm, 92 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
4+ Bft. (28 km/h I 18 mph and up)

Bouncing Buddy Spider 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126352

4 031169 293602

110 cm, 80 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

Bouncing Birdeez  
Penguin 60 cm 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126320

60 cm, 60 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (12 km/h I 8 mph and up)

4 031169 329103

Bouncing Birdeez Penguin XL 100 cm 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126321

100 cm, 100 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

4 031169 331601

Bouncing Birdeez Chicken 60 cm 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126322

60 cm, 60 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

4 031169 331502

Bouncing Buddy Unicorn 
Designed by Rainer Kuhlmann 
Art. Nr. 126349

57 cm, 100 cm, Ripstop-Nylon,  
3+ Bft. (19 km/h I 12 mph and up)

4 031169 352804
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With 35 years of experience in the development and production of innovative sport kites, the 
„HQ Sportkites“ brand has a large community of fans worldwide.

Every year, we invest considerable funds in our development work. Our stunt kite models are 
developed at our site in Rastede/Germany by a highly motivated and competent team that uses 
lots of practical know-how in the design of new models.

We work according to strict quality standards. Our models are produced with high-quality 
space-age components and offer best performance and a fair price-performance ratio for 
dealers and end consumers in their respective classes.

The decisive quality features for a high-quality kite fabric are light weight, tear-resistance and 
a resilient coating.

Ripstop-Polyester and Nylon

Ripstop means fabrics that have been woven with a special technique and that are particularly 
tear-proof. Grid-like reinforcement threads are integrated into the thin fabric at distances of 
5 to 8 millimetres. Benefits of modern Ripstop fabrics are their extremely light structure, low 
wetness elongation and very high tear resistance. 
The most important fiber that is processed into Ripstop fabric is polyamide; the fabric 
produced with this is called Ripstop-Nylon. 
Polyester fabric is also processed into Ripstop fabric. Polyester takes up only little moisture, is 
highly UV-resistant, maintains its shape even when wet and can be coated very well.

Transparent Mylar-Laminate

Mylar-laminate is a high-quality layered composite that is produced of several layers.  
The core layer is made up of a highly resilient fiber fabric. The special benefit of Mylar is a high 
resilience and extreme form retention. Processing of Mylar film also gives any sail a particularly 
technical and high-quality look.

HQ SPORTKITES –  35 YEARS OF GLOBAL KITE COMPETENCE!

HIGH-TECH FABRIC FOR OUR KITE SAILS
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The frames of all “HQ Sportkites“ are constructed solely of state-of-the-art composites that are 
used in aviation and aerospace as well. 

Carbon Fiber

Carbon fibers are a high-tech material that is particularly suitable for applications where a low 
weight is needed at a concurrent high stiffness. Carbon fibers are stiffer than steel, lighter than 
fiberglass and twist less easily. Kites with carbon frames therefore fly particularly precisely.

Fiberglass

The strength properties of fiberglass fibers correspond to those of metals, but at a much 
lower weight. Fiberglass fibers are also extremely flexible and break-proof. We use fiberglass 
specifically in the construction of beginners‘ stunt kites. With their “crumple zone“, fiberglass 
stunt kites will easily survive the feared crashes.

Connection Technology

In the connection technology of “HQ Sportkites“, we leave nothing to chance with our specifically 
constructed high-quality “HQ“ connectors. Form and material resist the challenges of any wind, 
weather and temperature.

Although the quality of the flight lines essentially influence flight performance and flying fun, 
quite a number of stunt kites are only equipped with moderate quality lines. “HQ Sportkites“, 
however, contain only braided flight lines of high-quality fibers.

Dyneema (Spectra) lines

Their extremely thin, light-weight fibers with very little stretch make Dyneema the ideal lines 
for stunt kites. At the same weight, Dyneema fibers are much more tension resilient than steel. 
The minimum elongation of the material (less than 5%) ensures maximum control of the kite, 
while the very small line cross-section minimises air resistance. The surface 
of our Dyneema lines is very smooth, so that they will not block or even 
“saw through“ when turning in. The fiber is extremely resilient to abrasion, 
moisture, UV radiation and chemicals. Most „HQ Sportkites“ are equipped 
with hi-tech lines from Liros / Hamburg. Top quality - made in Germany.

Polyester

Polyester fibers are more cost-efficient than Dyneema. For “HQ“ beginners‘ stunt kites in the 
entrance price ranges, refined, braided polyester lines are used. The natural elasticity of the 
fibers is drastically reduced by the pre-stretching of the lines. Polyester fibers also permit a  
small line cross-section with a reduced air resistance. The remaining extension after stretching 
deflects wind gusts better than Dyneema does.

Twisted or braided lines?

In cheap “no-name“ kites,  low-quality lines are often used that will twist very quickly.  
“HQ Sportkites“, in contrast, are equipped with high-quality closely braided line sets only to 
provide a trouble-free handling.

FRAME OF SPACE AGE COMPOSITES

A BIT OF LINE SCIENCE
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The diamond shape stands as a timeless favorite 
among beginner stunt kites. The Dancer Rainbow II 
features new, innovative connectors that make it a 
breeze to expand your kite fleet with stackable  
kites like the Dancer Rainbow II Expansion Kite  
(item no. 112339, available separately). This unique 
feature allows you to effortlessly launch multiple kites 
in succession, creating a captivating spectacle across 
a wide range of wind conditions. Whether you‘re a 
beginner or a seasoned pilot, the Dancer Rainbow II 
promises an exhilarating flying experience and  
promises hours of pure enjoyment. 15-meter tube  
tail included.

The Dancer Rainbow II Expansion Kite with pre-
measured and pre-installed stacking lines is your 
ticket to effortless stacking and expanding the Dancer 
Rainbow II (lead kite, item no. 112338). You can 
seamlessly connect multiple expansion kites together, 
forming an impressive kite stack that can be flown in 
a captivating row. Comes without flying lines. User-
friendly instructions included.

See pages 6 + 7 for our Eco Line stunt kites

TECHNICAL DATA

	 89 cm

 	 95 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 2 x 25 m on spools, incl. 

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h I 4-31 mph)

	 8+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Dancer Rainbow II 
Art. Nr. 112338

Dancer Rainbow II 
Expansion Kite 
Art. Nr. 112339

4 031169 336705

4 031169 336804

Meet the Tyro — HQ’s sport kite that turns first flights into 
pure excitement. Compact and responsive, it delivers 
graceful loops, direct control, and surprising speed 
when the wind builds. Its balanced flight dynamics keep 
every move fluid and predictable, while crisp feedback 

keeps pilots connected. The fiberglass frame shrugs off 
beginner crashes without missing a beat. Built to last, 
designed to thrill, and made to make you fall in love with 
flight.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 120 cm

 	 56 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass + hybrid

	 Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 20 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-5 Bft.(8-38 km/h l 5-24 mph)

	 8+

Skill			   Beginner 

Speed

Power

Trick

Tyro Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 112320

Tyro Arctic 
Art. Nr. 112326

Tyro Eruption 
Art. Nr. 112321

 NEW!  NEW!  NEW!

4 031169 350305 4 031169 350404 4 031169 350503
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Manufactured from durable ripstop polyester and almost 
unbreakable fiberglass rods, Quickstep II is noted 
primarily for its sturdy design. The setup is simple, the 
flying properties are extremely docile. Quickstep II can 

be flown reliably even by beginners in a wide wind range. 
The drag forces are moderate, but solid – the flying 
speed doesn’t overpower the pilot. With a little practice, 
the Quickstep II can master simple tricks.

The BEBOP is an easy to fly stunt kite for pilots 8 years 
and older. Framed with fiberglass and a strong sail, it 
excels in low winds and is flexible and durable enough 
to withstand crashes with ease. By using the same clever 

4-point sliding bridle as the Yukon, you can be sure 
the Bebop will perform well, even in higher winds. With 
easy control in a wide wind window and no oversteer, 
the BEBOP is a perfect match for beginner flyers.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 135 cm

 	 60 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 + 5 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 20 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h I 4-24 mph)

	 10+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 145 cm

 	 69 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 + 5 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 20 m 
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2.5-5 Bft. (14-38 km/h l 9-24 mph)

	 8+

Skill			   Beginner 

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner 

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 123701 4 031169 178107 4 031169 3154034 031169 232601

Bebop Fire 
Art. Nr. 112350

Bebop Prisma 
Art. Nr. 112352

4 031169 084903 4 031169 3101014 031169 085108

Quickstep and Bebop standoffs now integrate 
with sail to prevent accidental loss.

Quickstep II Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 11234614

Quickstep II Chroma 
Art. Nr. 11234615

Quickstep II Blossom 
Art. Nr. 11234619

Quickstep II Graphite 
Art. Nr. 11234660

Bebop Vibe 
Art. Nr. 112351
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Limbo II Lava 
Art. Nr. 112380

4 031169 232700

Limbo II Classic Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 112381

4 031169 292506

Limbo II is truly a worthy successor to the well-
known Limbo – more pull, more precision, sturdier, 
simple to assemble and the addition of bold graphite 
fabric accents. Despite the good-natured flight 
characteristics which make the Limbo II an excellent 
choice for beginners, this kite offers exceptional 

perfomance in its class -pleasant design, precise 
and punchy flight, wide wind range. A frame of sturdy 
fiberglass renders the Limbo II extremely robust. 
No matter whether the winds are light or strong sea 
breezes are blowing – Limbo II is great fun even in 
difficult wind conditions.

The Breezo is the next generation in the stunt kite 
segment and a worthy successor to the legendary Yukon.
Specifically designed for beginners and intermediate 
pilots, it offers the perfect combination of speed, 
precision, and trick potential, making it an ideal 
training kite for pilots aged 12 and up. Thanks to its 
construction with fiberglass and hybrid rods, the Breezo 

easily withstands rough landings. The Breezo provides 
exceptional flight stability over a wide wind range and in 
various wind conditions. Its precise flight performance and 
excellent feedback through low-stretch Dyneema lines 
make learning the basic tricks in Breezo‘s repertoire easy. 
Its compact size, thanks to the splitted leading edges, 
also makes the Breezo particularly transport-friendly. 

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

TECHNICAL DATA

	 155 cm

 	 67 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 5 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 40 kp, 2 x 20 m  
on winder with straps, incl. 

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-30 mph)

	 10+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 170 cm

 	 82 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 5 mm fiberglass + hybrid

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 2 x 25 m 
on winder with straps, incl. 

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-30 mph)

	 12+

COLOR

Breezo Blaze 
Art. Nr. 116773

4 031169 350800

Breezo Freeze 
Art. Nr. 116774

4 031169 350701

Breezo Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 116775

4 031169 350602
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Trixx 
Art. Nr. 116739

4 031169 350107

 NEW!

The Trixx, the “little brother” of the Maestro, stands its ground as a 
versatile all-rounder with impressive trick capabilities. Its lightweight 
polyester sail, durable carbon frame, and modern aerodynamic design let 
it master all essential slack-line maneuvers. Whether you’re pushing your 
limits or looking for a responsive all-purpose kite, the Trixx is your perfect 
companion – perfect for newcomers to trick flying and experienced pilots 
alike. Smooth in the air and striking in appearance, it performs reliably 
across a wide wind range, staying controllable and agile even when the 
wind picks up. A truly exceptional flying experience you’ll enjoy.

Maestro 4 – the next evolution in trick flying. The successor to the Maestro 3 
sets new standards in freestyle kite performance. With its modern shape 
and lightweight 31 g polyester sail, it offers enhanced precision and control 
for demanding trick sequences. Both classic “Old School” moves and 
complex “New School” combinations are performed with impressive ease. 
High-quality materials such as carbon fiber and wrapped Dynamic rods 
ensure outstanding performance and durability. Its quick rotation enables 
precise tricks, while moderate speed and predictable flight behavior make 
it ideal for both beginners and advanced pilots.  
The included 15 g weights allow  
easy fine-tuning for specific  
trick setups.

The Trek is a real beginner friendly sport kite. This kite feels at home in 
almost any type wind and flies with a progressive feel that makes spins 
and basic tricks easy to master. Its predictability and robust workmanship 
make the Trek the ideal learning and leisure kite for the whole family.

AL
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OU
ND

TECHNICAL DATA

	 195 cm

 	 80 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester „Light“ 31g

	 5 + 6 mm carbon

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 14+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 197 cm 

 	 86 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 6 mm carbon + hybrid

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-45 km/h I 6-28 mph)

	 14+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 220 cm 

 	 90 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester „Light“ 31g

	 6 mm carbon + Dynamic T15

	 Dyneema 70 kp,  2 x 25 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (10-40 km/h I 6-25 mph)

	 14+

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Trek  
Art. Nr. 116777

4 031169 300805

Maestro 4 
Art. Nr. 116785

4 031169 350008
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Flying sport kites is a craft of precision and rhythm —  
a sport where grace meets control. First made famous 
in the 80s and 90s, synchronized team flying is once 
again soaring in popularity, and the Fellow Ocean 
Strike is built for that stage. This updated edition 
brings a fresh new sail design to a proven performer 
known for its smooth, rail-like stability and exact 
handling. Whether carving crisp formations with fellow 
pilots or painting your own choreography across 
the sky, the Fellow delivers calm precision and fluid 

control. It glides with poise, corners cleanly, and 
responds intuitively to every input. Capable of both 
relaxed flight and refined slack-line tricks, it’s a kite 
that adapts to your mood — steady, balanced, and 
beautifully in command.

Mantra - a kite for chilling, dreaming, tricking.  
Of course, the Mantra performs the modern tricks and 
moves masterfully, which it conjures up with a certain 
radicalism and elegance to the sky. The balance of 
the Mantra does not require a long settling-in period. 
Tricks are implemented with a high degree of precision 

and traceability. The precision on long straights, 
in corners and loops is a real strength of this kite. 
The Mantra never overstrains its pilot, yet it offers a 
sheer untapped potential for developing its own flying 
abilities.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 250 cm 

 	 112 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester „Light“ 31 g

	 6 mm carbon

	 50-100 kp, rec.

	 2-5 Bft. (8-30 km/h I 4-19 mph)

	 14+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 243 cm

 	 93 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester “Light“ 31 g

	 Skyshark P200/P2X

	 25-70 kp, rec.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-35 km/h l 4-22 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Mantra 
Art. Nr. 117603

4 031169 292001

Fellow Ocean Strike 
Art. Nr. 117363

4 031169 358202

 NEW!
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The Cirrus offers features that are otherwise only found 
in higher price brackets. Endless fun for beginners 
and experienced pilots is guaranteed with this exciting 
kite that combines quality with thrilling performance. 
Equipped with a light and rigid carbon frame, the Cirrus 

offers excellent flying characteristics over a very wide 
wind range from 1-7 Beaufort. The Cirrus flies with a 
noticeable pull even during low wind conditions. In 
stronger wind this agile kite zooms through the sky at 
breath-taking speeds.

Don’t let the lack of a breeze spoil your fun. The Flow 
is an extremely light weight kite built for doldrum days. 
When there is nothing left for other kites, the Flow 
still provides the necessary feedback to pull it across 
the sky. Crafted with lightweight sailcloth and robust 
3mm carbon fiber frame, the Flow performs whatever, 

wherever, even in difficult urban street settings. Let the 
Flow expand your kiting possibilities. You never know 
where the urge to fly may strike.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 115 cm 

 	 51 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 3 mm carbon

	 Dyneema 25 kp, 2 x 25 m on winder  
with straps, incl.

	 1-7 Bft. (4-55 km/h l 2-34 mph)

	 10+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 157 cm 

 	 76 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester “Light“ 31g

	 3 mm carbon

	 25 kp, rec.

	 1-3 Bft. (3-18 km/h l 2-11 mph)

	 10+

Skill			   Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

COLOR

4 031169 2919054 031169 205605 4 031169 205704

Cirrus Emerald 
Art. Nr. 117606

Flow 
Art. Nr. 117610

Cirrus Ruby 
Art. Nr. 117607
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Light wind is home for the new Shade. Designed 
for performance flying, the Shade provides optimal 
feedback to the pilot even with very little wind. Such 
response makes flying in light breezes much easier. 
With its eye-catching appearance, a sail made of 
lightweight spinnaker nylon and feather light carbon 
fiber tubes, the Shade conjures up amazing maneuvers 

in the sky. The Shade allows complex tricks to be 
performed effortlessly in the hands of a skilled pilot. 
With this elegant light wind machine, the lack of a 
breeze is a thing of the past. 

TECHNICAL DATA

	 215 cm 

 	 92 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester “Light” 31 g

	 4 + 5 mm carbon

	 25-50 kp, rec.

	 1-4 Bft. (4-22 km/h l 2.5-14 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Introducing Diva, a remarkable sport kite that 
dominates the sky with its commanding size and 
exceptional flight capabilities. Its impressive 
appearance is perfectly matched by its performance. 
Diva effortlessly navigates through a wide range of 
wind conditions with dynamic precision, providing the 
pilot with consistent and gratifying feedback through 
the flying lines. 
Whether executing tight loops, soaring in long straight 
flights, or performing elegant aerial maneuvers, Diva's 
size and agility captivate both pilots and onlookers 
alike. This kite is a versatile all-rounder, offering 
pilots the thrill of stunt kite flying combined with a 

high level of enjoyment. Diva stands out not only for 
its remarkable performance but also for its aesthetic 
appeal, ensuring that pilots will be reluctant to stow it 
away after each flight.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 295 cm

 	 140 cm

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 8 mm carbon

	 100-160 kp, rec.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-35 km/h l 4-22 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 336408

Diva 
Art. Nr. 119395

4 031169 291806

Shade 
Art. Nr. 117609
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Diva 
Art. Nr. 119395

"Stormy Pete" flies like it looks – quick and exciting. 
High speeds, tight spins and extreme manoeuvres 
are part of the repertoire. Built with flexible fibreglass 
rods, sturdy craftsmanship and a simple structure, 
"Stormy Pete" is ready to take on beginner pilots 

and ferocious winds. Its precise control is amazing 
for a kite of its size and will help build confidence for 
neophytes at the controls.

The Cruiser offers an exceptional introduction into the 
world of speed kiting. On account of its robust fiberglass 
rods and its top-quality manufacturing, the Cruiser will 
survive many crashes without impact on material and 
function. Take-off is relatively easy and as soon as the 
Cruiser is being propelled by the wind, the pilots ought 
to concentrate well. The Cruiser moves across the sky 
with great precision, both looping and in straight lines, 
wanting to be challenged. Anyone, who still has doubts, 

should have a look at this kite. The acute design of its 
sail wastes no time in revealing the true character of this 
kite and those who enjoy battling with the wind, would 
make precisely the right choice with the Cruiser.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 140 cm 

 	 62 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 6 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 40 kp, 2 x 20 m on winder with  
straps, incl.

	 3-6 Bft. (12-49 km/h l 8-31 mph)

	 14+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 194 cm  

 	 74 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 8 mm fiberglass

	 Dyneema 100 kp, 2 x 30 m on winder  
with straps, incl.

	 3-7 Bft. (12-60 km/h l 8-37 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 242501

Stormy Pete Graphite 
Art. Nr. 116000

4 031169 292407

Cruiser Aqua 
Art. Nr. 116511
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Little Arrow Sting, featuring a new sail design, flies 
fast, really fast. While flying Little Arrow Sting pilots 
can go to the limits of their response capacity. Despite 
his incredible maneuverability, Little Arrow Sting flies 
very precisely. Loops look like a moving circular saw 
blade and make Little Arrow Sting a challenge for eyes 
and hands. The start succeeds easily at 2-3 Beaufort, 
from 4 Beaufort the challenge begins with the pilots’ 

ability to concentrate. In high winds, this little racer 
requires strong lines as Little Arrow Sting develops 
surprising traction for its size. So this kite promises a 
fast-paced action experience for all pilots who want to 
push their limits.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 118 cm  

 	 43 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm carbon

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 2 x 25 m on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-8 Bft. (10-74 km/h l 6-46 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 3587074 031169 315809

Little Arrow Sting 
Art. Nr. 117490

The Delta Hawk is a legendary classic among HQ sport 
kites. This robustly constructed speed kite shows its 
full strength especially in medium to strong winds. 
With its predictable flight behavior, the Delta Hawk 

develops strong pulling forces in increasing wind and 
flies very fast. The Delta Hawk demands the highest 
concentration from its pilots.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 146 cm

 	 72 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 6 mm carbon

	 70-100 kp, rec.

	 3-8 Bft. (12-74 km/h l 7-46 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Delta Hawk Neon-Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 116005

 NEW!
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The Arrow S Fireline takes HQ’s renowned performance 
platform and ignites it with a bold new colourway that 
reflects its fierce, high-energy character. Demanding at 
launch but utterly thrilling once airborne, this precision 
sport kite slices through the sky with breathtaking 
pace and razor-sharp control. Every motion responds 
instantly — from tight, snapping spins to fluid, light
ning-fast transitions across the wind window.  
The carbon-framed design remains technically 

unchanged, preserving the refined balance and 
stability that expert pilots trust. Built for those who 
crave intensity and mastery, the Arrow S Fireline 
delivers pure adrenaline and absolute precision —  
a kite that rewards skill with exhilaration.

Arrow M Viper, featuring a new sail design that 
highlights its venomous character, combines high 
speed with manageable power. Pilots seeking these 
attributes will immediately take the Arrow M Viper 
into their hearts. Faster than Arrow L and Arrow XL, 
the Arrow M Viper provides impressive precision and 
a pleasant pull. Tight spins and razor-sharp ground 

passes provide action and endless fun while flying. 
A sail made of bright green and graphite patterned 
polyester fabric with a sturdy carbon frame enable the 
Arrow M Viper to fly in a wide wind range.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 149 cm

 	 55 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 5 + 6 mm carbon

	 50-70 kp, rec.

	 3-7 Bft. (10-60 km/h l 6-37 mph)

	 14+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 174 cm 

 	 64 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 6 mm carbon

	 50-100 kp, rec.

	 2-6 Bft. (11-49 km/h l 7-31 mph)

	 16+

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 358509 4 031169 358608

Arrow S Fireline 
Art. Nr. 117491

Arrow M Viper 
Art. Nr. 117492

 NEW!  NEW!
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Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 358301

Arrow L Inferno 
Art. Nr. 117493

Arrow L Inferno, featuring a new sail design, is an 
extremely dynamic “real racer” that combines power and 
speed in an incredible manner to provide challenging 
flight experiences. Astonishingly tight wing tip loops and 
high speeds, even in lower wind conditions, guarantee 
sporty and endless fun. The Arrow L Inferno takes off 
easily and runs on rails through the air, cutting cleanly 
through gusty winds and staying on course – those are 

properties not characteristic for kites in this class.  
With medium to high wind conditions, pilots must be 
ready for a challenge. In addition, the appealing design 
and broad, crescent-shape appearance help make the 
Arrow L Inferno a unique kite.

The Arrow XL leaves no doubt about its purpose - pure 
power and a high degree of speed. Just like its smaller 
brother, the Arrow XL pulls dynamically and quickly on 
precise straights and extreme loops through the wind 
window. Even gusty winds do not strain the Arrow XL a 

bit. Flying the Arrow XL is a very special experience and 
guarantees a fun workout. The size, shape and high-tech 
look underline the character of this kite, which belongs 
to experienced hands and requires the pilot‘s respect.

4 031169 291509

Arrow XL 
Art. Nr. 117485

TECHNICAL DATA

	 220 cm

 	 84 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 6 mm carbon

	 100 kp, rec.

	 2-7 Bft. (6-60 km/h l 4-37 mph)

	 16+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 270 cm

 	 102 cm
	 Ripstop-Polyester
	 8 + 10 mm carbon

	 100-160 kp, rec.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-45 km/h l 6-28 mph)

	 18+

 NEW!
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Multi KiteMulti KiteMulti KiteMulti Kite

Dual Line Mode

Single Line Mode

The frameless Multi-Kite combines all the good things 
about kiting. The contemplative and relaxing side of 
single line kite flying and the sporty side of stunt kite 
flying. With this kite, both become so easy that we 
recommend the Multi-Kite for kids ages 10+. Flown as  
a single line kite, it develops light but noticeable pull.  
The long tube tail helps to stabilize its flying 

characteristics. Simply take out part of the bridle line, 
attach flying straps and the Multi-Kite becomes a stunt 
kite. Perfect for beginners, the kite flies slowly which  
helps the first time flyer to perform loops, turns and dives 
with ease. The attached tube tail provides a colourful trail 
that follows the kites every move.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 87 cm 

 	 1230 cm (incl. kite tail)

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 25 m on winder with  
straps + Polyester 40 kp, 60 m on spool, incl.

	 Single Line Mode: 2-5 Bft. (11-38 km/h l 7-24 mph) 
Dual Line Mode: 3-6 Bft. (15-49 km/h l 9-30 mph)

	 10+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 352705

Multi-Kite  
"Prisma"
Art. Nr. 117641

Two flying modes in one kite!

200 250

The Verve is HQ’s high-performance quad-line sport 
kite. It mesmerizes with agile flight acrobatics, 
executing forward and backward moves, sideways 
glides, graceful hovers, sharp spins, and instant stops—
all part of its repertoire. 
Built with a robust wrapped graphite Dynamic frame 
and an ultra-light ripstop polyester sail, the Verve keeps 
perfect shape through its special bridle design. 

This combination delivers outstanding flight 
performance and precise control, even in light winds. 
Offering predictability and ease of use, the Verve 
provides maximum fun for experts and is equally suited 
for newcomers. It comes “Ready to Fly” with premium 
Dyneema lines and handles, all at an exceptionally 
attractive price point.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 252 cm

 	 83 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester ”Light“ 31 g

	 6 mm Dynamic D20

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 4 x 25 m on quad handles, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-35 km/h l 4-22 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Beginner - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

Verve Aqua 
Art. Nr. 119393

Verve Blaze 
Art. Nr. 119394 4 031169 336200

4 031169 336309
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The Symphony Beach III Sport with control bar combines dynamic flight performance with precise and easy handling. 
Its robust construction and stable flying characteristics make it the perfect choice for beginners and recreational pilots 
who enjoy speed, power, and control. The sporty 2-line control bar ensures a direct and responsive flying experience, 
adding an extra dose of excitement to every session. Compact, durable, and ready to fly – the Symphony Beach III Sport 
delivers pure fun in the sky.

4 031169 283504

Symphony Beach III 
1.3 Sport 
Art. Nr. 117712

4 031169 283603

Symphony Beach III 
1.8 Sport  
Art. Nr. 117713

TECHNICAL DATA

	 130 cm  55 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 45 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on 2-line control bar 45 cm, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-31 mph)

	 8+

TECHNICAL DATA

	 180 cm  60 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Blendline 80 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on 2-line control bar 45 cm, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (8-49 km/h l 5-31 mph)

	 12+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

For more than 20 years, the name "HQ Symphony" is a synonym for most successful foil kites  
worldwide. From generation to generation, all Symphonys have been adapted to the latest  
technological standards. With their current lines all "HQ Symphonys" belong to the "top of the line" 
foil kites in their classes. All "HQ Symphonys" guarantee first-class components, best workmanship 
and extreme durability. "HQ Symphony" offers a variety of lines for different target groups:

Symphony Beach 

	� Designed to match the needs of beginners, provides excellent value for the money
	� Symphony Beach belongs to the most successful and best-selling foil kites worldwide
	� Developed with paragliding know-how
	� Highly user-friendly - no foil kite in this class has fewer bridle attachment points
	� Made from durable ripstop polyester for excellent flight performance in its class
	� “Ready to Fly” accessories – includes flying lines and wrist straps on a winder
	� Compact carrying case - ideal for traveling and holidays
	� Includes a comprehensive sport kite guide with valuable flying tips

Symphony Pro 

	� For demanding pilots who value premium materials and outstanding flight performance
	� Developed with paragliding know-how
	� Highly user-friendly - no foil kite in this class has fewer bridle attachment points
	� Made from lightweight ripstop nylon and low-stretch Dyneema bridle for outstanding flight 
performance even in light winds

	� Premium “Ready to Fly” accessories – all sizes feature high-quality Dyneema flying lines and 
wrist straps on a winder

	� For larger Symphony Pros (2.2 & 2.5): Convert to Quad!
	� Sporty designs – stylish carrying cases
	� Compact carrying case - ideal for traveling and holidays
	� Includes a comprehensive sport kite guide with valuable flying tips

Symphony Sport 

	� Perfect for beginners seeking a cost-effective and easy way to get started with control bar kite 
flying

	� Developed with paragliding know-how
	� Highly user-friendly - no foil kite in this class has fewer bridle attachment points
	� Made from durable ripstop polyester for excellent flight performance in its class
	� Comprehensive “Ready to Fly” package – includes flying lines on a sporty 2-line control bar, safety 
leash, and ground stake

	� Stylish carrying case
	� Includes a comprehensive sport kite guide with valuable flying tips

HQ SYMPHONY - WORLDWIDE "TOP OF THE LINE"

2025 model – available 
only while stocks last!
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Symphony Sport – the Symphony series with 2-line 
control bar! Smooth flight performance, easy handling, 
and tons of fun – these are the key features of the 
Symphony Sport. Designed to match the needs of 
beginners, looking for an affordable introduction to 
power kiting with a control bar, this kite offers excellent 
performance and carefully selected equipment. All 
Symphony Sport models deliver pure fun! Speed, 
power, and stable flight characteristics are remarkable 
for any size and instantly get beginners hooked on 
kiting. The Symphony Sport is a great introduction into 
the world of soft foils and folds up compact with no 
parts to assemble or lose. The latest 
Symphony Sport series comes as a 
complete “Ready to Fly” package: 
Lines on a sporty 2-line control 
bar, safety leash, and ground stake 
included. 
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2026 model – sporty sail graphics, 
new bag, and new accessories!

Packaging example

4 031169 365507

Symphony Sport 
1.3 Fireline 
Art. Nr. 117709

4 031169 365606

Symphony Sport 
1.8 Fireline 
Art. Nr. 117710

Symphony Sport 
2.2 Fireline 
Art. Nr. 117711

4 031169 365705

TECHNICAL DATA TECHNICAL DATA TECHNICAL DATA

	 130 cm  55 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 45 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on 2-line control bar 45 cm, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-31 mph)

	 8+

	 180 cm  60 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Dyneema 100 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on 2-line control bar 45 cm, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (8-49 km/h l 5-31 mph)

	 12+

	 220 cm  73 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Dyneema 160 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on 2-line control bar 45 cm, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h l 4-31 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

 NEW!  NEW!  NEW!
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Add even more fun to your kite - all Symphony Beach Kites are designed 
with extra loops as attachment points for kite tails (kite tails not included 
– see our collection of additional kite accessories on pages 34 - 36).

TECHNICAL DATA

	 130 cm

 	 55 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Polyester 45 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-31 mph)

	 8+

	 180 cm

 	 60 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Blendline 80 kp, 2 x 25 m 
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (8-49 km/h l 5-31 mph)

	 12+

	 220 cm

 	 73 cm

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Dyneema 100 kp, 2 x 25 m  
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h l 4-31 mph)

	 14+

	 250 cm

 	 73 cm 

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 Dyneema 160 kp, 2 x 25 m 
on winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h l 4-31 mph)

	 14+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

1.3 1.8 2.2 2.5

1.3 1.8 2.2 2.5
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Redesigned kite bag for Symphony 
Beach will become available during 
the course of 2026!

Symphony Beach III
The next generation of the Symphony Beach series: Designed to 
match the needs of beginners, this is a tough and forgiving dual-
line kite that is excellent value for the money. These revised kites 
provide easy handling and tons of fun whether you are looking 
for speed or pull. The Symphony Beach III is a great introduction 
into the world of soft foils and folds up compact with no parts to 
assemble or lose. 

RAINBOW

FLAME

AQUA
4 031169 211002 4 031169 3086034 031169 210807

4 031169 2902054 031169 290106

4 031169 211200

Symphony Beach III 
1.3 Flame 
Art. Nr. 11768053

4 031169 290007

Symphony Beach III 
1.3 Aqua 
Art. Nr. 11768055

Symphony Beach III  
2.2 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 11768450

Symphony Beach III 
2.2 Aqua 
Art. Nr. 11768455

Symphony Beach III 
1.8 Aqua 
Art. Nr. 11768255

Symphony Beach III 
1.8 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 11768250

Symphony Beach III 
1.3 Rainbow  
Art. Nr. 11768050

4 031169 210609

4 031169 336903

Symphony Beach III  
2.5 Aqua 
Art. Nr. 11768655
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2.5 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 11768650



Additional features of the Symphony Pro series:

	� Convert to Quad – Our larger sized Symphony 
Pros (2.2 & 2.5) now have connecting points 
on the trailing edge so they can be easily 
converted into a quad line kite. Add a brake 
line bridle (sold separately) and enjoy true quad 
effect with reverse flying and active braking. 
Additional Quad Handles and flying lines are 
also sold separately.

	� All Symphony Pro sizes come with new and 
improved kite bags.

Fun for all skill levels looking for speed and power, the 
revised Symphony Pro is one of our favorite kites. This 
ram-air, frameless foil design feels solid in the air and 
doesn’t fold on the edge of the wind. Sewn Dyneema 
bridles provide low-drag and strength for performance 
that is fast, stable and smooth. The larger sizes have 
impressive pull, so be prepared to lean back and hold 
on. Compact carrying cases make it easy to take on your 
next adventure.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 130 cm

 	 55 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 2 x 20 m on 
winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-31 mph)

	 8+

	 180 cm 

 	 60 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 Dyneema 100 kp, 2 x 25 m on 
winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-49 km/h l 6-31 mph)

	 12+

	 220 cm 

 	 73 cm

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 Dyneema 160 kp, 2 x 25 m on 
winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (8-49 km/h l 5-31 mph)

	 14+

	 250 cm 

 	 73 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 Dyneema 160 kp, 2 x 25 m on 
winder with straps, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (6-49 km/h l 4-31 mph)

	 14+

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill		  Beginner - Intermediate

Speed

Power

Trick

1.3 1.8 2.2 2.5

UPDATE

1.3 1.8 2.2 2.5 Packaging example

UPDATE
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Convert to Quad – our larger sized Symphony Pros (2.2 
& 2.5) now have connecting points on the trailing edge 
so they can be easily converted into a quad line kite. 
Add the brake line bridle and enjoy true quad effect with 
reverse flying and active braking.

Hi-tech Dyneema line from Liros. Top quality - made in 
Germany: 160 / 70 kp, 4 x 25 m, green & yellow.  
On quad winder (transparent blue).

Quad Handles made of heavy dury aluminium.  
The perfect accessory for the larger sized Symphony 
Pros (2.2 & 2.5) converted into a quad line kite.

RAINBOW

ACCESSORIES FOR SYMPHONY PRO QUAD LINE CONVERSION (2.2 & 2.5)!

NEON

4 031169 300508

4 031169 300607

4 031169 303707

4 031169 137104

4 031169 298607

4 031169 298706

1.3 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 117730

1.3 Neon Red 
Art. Nr. 117731

4 031169 299208

4 031169 299307

1.8 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 117735

1.8 Neon Green 
Art. Nr. 117736

4 031169 298904

4 031169 298805

2.5 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 117745

2.5 Neon Blue 
Art. Nr. 117746

Symphony Pro 2.2  
Brake Line Bridle Set 
Art. Nr. 117742

Symphony Pro 2.5  
Brake Line Bridle Set 
Art. Nr. 117747

HQ Winder Set Quad Dyneema 160 / 70 kp, 4 x 25 m 
Art. Nr. 120442

HQ4 Quad Handles XL „Coloured“ 
Art. Nr. 120533

4 031169 299000

4 031169 299109

2.2 Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 117740

2.2 Neon Yellow 
Art. Nr. 117741
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JUMP – the name of this dual-line foil says it all. When the JUMP races 
towards zenith, it’s high aspect profile generates a lot of lift. This makes flying 
the JUMP a fun and physical challenge. Despite its sportiness, the JUMP is 
always manageable and never gets unstable. The first-class workmanship 
made of high-quality material and the elegantly designed carrying case make 
the JUMP a fun kite that can travel with you anywhere. 

This control bar is the perfect accessory for 
Symphony Beach, Symphony Pro and other 
smaller 2-line kites.

4 031169 303103

4 031169 180803

JUMP 300 
Art. Nr. 117674

Control Bar 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 120529

Skill			   Intermediate - Expert

Speed

Power

Trick

TECHNICAL DATA

	 300 cm 

 	 75 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 Dyneema 200 kp, 2 x 30 m on winder 
with straps (38 mm), incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (10-48 km/h I 6-30 mph)

	 16+

4 031169 322906

Unlike a conventional ram-air foil kite, the Kick 180 has been engineered without open cells. This robustly constructed 4-line single skin kite develops 
surprising, but always pleasant pulling forces. Due to its remarkably low weight, the Kick 180 performs in low wind speeds. With 4-line control, the Kick 180 is 
easy to launch, land and reverse launch, making it easy-to-fly and ideal for beginners. 
Designed and engineered with a minimal number of bridle lines, the setup and 
handling of this flexible wing is very user-friendly. The fear of a damaging 
crash is unfounded since the Kick 180 is virtually indestructible thanks 
to the single skin design – shattered cells belong to the past.

TECHNICAL DATA

	 180 cm 

 	 63 cm 

	 Ripstop-Nylon

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Dyneema 50 kp, 4 x 20 m on quad handles, incl.

	 2-6 Bft. (8-49 km/h I 5-31 mph)

	 10+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Kick 180 Single Skin Kite 
Art. Nr. 117664

Scan QR code + 
watch video!
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1.3

KITE
WIND RANGE (KM/H)

SKILL SPEED POWER TRICK

Ecoline Quick Beginner

Ecoline Rookie Beginner

Ecoline Orion Beginner

Ecoline Drifter Beginner

Ecoline Comet 1.2 Beginner

Dancer II Beginner

Tyro Beginner

Quickstep II Beginner

Bebop Beginner

Limbo II Beginner

Breezo Beginner

Trixx Beginner - Intermediate

Trek Beginner - Intermediate

Maestro 4 Beginner - Intermediate

Fellow Intermediate - Expert

Mantra Intermediate - Expert

Cirrus Beginner - Intermediate

Flow Beginner - Intermediate

Shade Beginner - Intermediate

Diva Intermediate - Expert

Stormy Pete Beginner - Intermediate

Cruiser Beginner - Intermediate

Delta Hawk Intermediate - Expert

Little Arrow Intermediate - Expert

Arrow S Intermediate - Expert

Arrow M Intermediate - Expert

Arrow L Intermediate - Expert

Arrow XL Expert

0 2512,5 37,5 62,550 75
KITE

WIND RANGE (KM/H)
SKILL SPEED POWER TRICK

Verve Beginner - Expert

Multikite Beginner

SYMPHONYSYMPHONY

Beach III 1.3 Beginner

Beach III 1.8 Beginner

Beach III 2.2 Beginner

Beach III 2.5 Beginner

Pro 1.3 Beginner - Intermediate

Pro 1.8 Beginner - Intermediate

Pro 2.2 Beginner - Intermediate

Pro 2.5 Beginner - Intermediate

Symphony Sport 1.3 Beginner

Symphony Sport 1.8 Beginner

Symphony Sport 2.2 Beginner

JUMP 300 Intermediate - Expert

Kick 180 Single Skin Beginner

0 2512,5 37,5 62,550 75
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H Q 4  K I T E S

BORN I N  T H E

WIND
Here on the shores of the North Sea something is in the air. It 
strikes you with full force, a feeling of something calling, an 
invitation from the wind beckons you onward with a passion to 
strike out and take it all by storm – the beach and the sky. 

Sandy dunes or wind-swept beaches - these terrains are now your 
playground to become one with nature’s forces.

But this is only possible if you have reliable, robust sports gear 
that is reassuring and feels like a natural extension of your own 
body. We have developed and made that perfect kite equipment 
since 1997.

Deeply immersed in all the many facets of wind power and 
passionate about wind sports, we at HQ4 understand what it 
takes to create the perfect kite.

We do not settle for the generic status quo. We understand 
that complexity does not equal superiority – and that there 
is Elegance in Simplicity. Pinnacles of beauty, ingenuity and 
performance most often are the result of less of something – 
not more of it.

Here at HQ4, we are obsessed with making fun kites for people 
who are new to the sport or looking for something new to try. 
HQ4 has everything you need to get started. We want everyone 
to be able to share our obsession with kite sports. Your demands 
are our challenges. At HQ4 we design kites for you.

Here on the shores of the North Sea something is in the air. It 
strikes you with full force, a feeling of something calling, an 
invitation from the wind beckons you onward with a passion to 
strike out and take it all by storm – the beach and the sky. 

Sandy dunes or wind-swept beaches - these terrains are now your 
playground to become one with nature’s forces.

But this is only possible if you have reliable, robust sports gear 
that is reassuring and feels like a natural extension of your own 
body. We have developed and made that perfect kite equipment 
since 1997.

Deeply immersed in all the many facets of wind power and 
passionate about wind sports, we at HQ4 understand what it 
takes to create the perfect kite.

We do not settle for the generic status quo. We understand 
that complexity does not equal superiority – and that there 
is Elegance in Simplicity. Pinnacles of beauty, ingenuity and 
performance most often are the result of less of something – 
not more of it.

Here at HQ4, we are obsessed with making fun kites for people 
who are new to the sport or looking for something new to try. 
HQ4 has everything you need to get started. We want everyone 
to be able to share our obsession with kite sports. Your demands 
are our challenges. At HQ4 we design kites for you.
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KITE CONTROL OPTION BEGINNER INTERMEDIATE EXPERT HANGTIME LIFT TURNING SPEED

FLUXX Control Bar 
(incl.)

RUSH PRO 3-line Control Bar 
(incl.)

HYDRA 3-line Control Bar 
(incl.)

ALPHA Quad Handles 
(incl.)

BEAMER Quad Handles 
(incl.)

KITE COMPARISON
_FULL RANGE

WIND
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FACTS  //////////////////
	► Robust cross-bracing rib structure
	► 3rd-line for optimal safety and reliable 
reverse launch

	► Ready to fly with flying lines attached
	► Reduced bridle for minimal drag
	► 	Good light wind abilities

Accessories (incl.): Cool kite bag, 
control bar 50 cm with dyneema lines, 
multilingual guide.

FACTS  //////////////////
	► Ready to fly and for immediate launch
	► Easy handling - stable flight 
	► Automatic relaunch
	► Robust material
	► Easy access into powerkiting

Accessories (incl.): Cool kite bag, 
control bar 47 cm with dyneema lines, 
multilingual guide.
Accessories (opt.): Safety System 
(Hand Leash).

Are you looking for a kite that ticks  
all the boxes of a true traction kite?  
A kite that provides great pulling 
performance, ease of control and 
extreme durability? Then the Rush Pro 
trainer kite series has been developed 
just for you.

Are you looking for an affordable kite to 
access the sport, but are not quite sure 
if you prefer kitesurfing or powerkiting, 
or simply want to have some fun? Use 
your Fluxx as a trainer kite and it will 
open up new sporting worlds for you.

_TRAINER KITE

RUSH PRO
_TRAINER KITE

FLUXX

4 031169 262806

1.8  
Art. Nr. 118023

SIZES  FLAT SPAN  
(CM)

WIND RANGE 
(KNOTS)

LINE SET  
(INCL.)

CONTROL  
OPTION (INCL.)

1.8 180 4 - 26 Dyneema  
100 kp 2 x 25 m

Control Bar  
47 cm

4 031169 263407

300  
Art. Nr. 118047

4 031169 263605

350  
Art. Nr. 118049

SIZES  FLAT SPAN  
(CM)

WIND RANGE 
(KNOTS)

LINE SET  
(INCL.)

CONTROL  
OPTION (INCL.)

300 300 4 - 24
Dyneema  

160 / 120 kp  
3 x 20 m

3-Line  
Control Bar  

50 cm350 355 4 - 21
Dyneema  

200 / 120 kp  
3 x 20 m
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_HANDLE KITE

ALPHA

4 031169 262608

3.5  
Art. Nr. 118105

4 031169 262400

1.5  
Art. Nr. 118101

SIZES  
(M²)

FLAT SPAN  
(CM)

WIND RANGE 
(KNOTS)

LINE SET  
(INCL.)

CONTROL  
OPTION (INCL.)

1.5 232 5 - 33 Dyneema  
200 / 120 kp  

4 x 20 m
Quad Handles

3.5 355 3 - 24

FACTS  //////////////////
	► Perfect for beginners
	► Forgivingly shaped design for  
maximum safety and control

	► Robust materials and workmanship
	► Quad line steering
	► Comprehensive R2F accessories

Accessories (incl.): Stylish backpack, 
quad handles, coloured dyneema 
line set, kite killer, ground stake for 
securing kite, multilingual guide.

FACTS  //////////////////
	► Reduced bridling for low drag 
performance

	► Extremely robust cross-bracing rib 
structure

	► Air intake system for quick self-inflation
	► Superior aerodynamics
	► 3rd-line for optimal safety and reliable 
reverse launch

Accessories (incl.): Cool kite bag, 
control bar 50 cm with coloured 
dyneema lines, multilingual guide.

Are you looking for an uncomplicated 
beginner traction kite? We have deve-
loped the Alpha just for you - robust 
and forgivingly shaped design while 
maintaining very good power develop-
ment. All materials were chosen for the 
tough conditions that a fun beginner 
kite has to withstand. In strong winds 
the kite will challenge you, but the quad 
line steering always keeps you in direct 
control.

Launch the Hydra and head off into the 
water! The Hydra is a unique trainer 
kite designed to re-launch in the water. 
The revolutionary closed-cell techno-
logy makes relaunching and landing 
on the water safe and easy. A one-way 
valve system and a watertight zipper 
effectively prevent water from entering 
the kite.

SIZES  FLAT SPAN  
(CM)

WIND RANGE 
(KNOTS)

LINE SET  
(INCL.)

CONTROL  
OPTION (INCL.)

300 307 3 - 25
Dyneema  

200 kp 3 x 20 m

3-Line  
Control Bar  

50 cm

4 031169 261403

300  
Art. Nr. 117575

_TRAINER KITE

HYDRA
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_HANDLE KITE

BEAMER

SIZES  
(M²)

FLAT SPAN  
(CM)

WIND RANGE 
(KNOTS)

LINE SET  
(INCL.)

CONTROL  
OPT. (INCL.)

2.0 265 5 - 33
Dyneema  

200 / 120 kp  
4 x 20 m

Quad 
Handles4.0 374 3 - 24

5.0 419 3 - 21

4 031169 262202

4.0  
Art. Nr. 118215

4 031169 262301

5.0  
Art. Nr. 118217

FACTS  /////////////////////////////////
	► 	Extremely stable in turbulent wind conditions
	► 	Controllable and responsive top-class performance, 
thanks to incorporated paragliding design know-how

	► 	Quad line steering
	► 	Reduced bridle for minimum drag
	► 	Large wind range

Accessories (incl.): Stylish backpack, coloured HQ4 quad 
handles XL with kite killer and ground 
stake loop, coloured dyneema 
line set, strop harness line, 
ground stake for securing 
kite, multilingual guide.

The Beamer has been steadily perfected from one 

generation to the next and is now up for anything. 

The Beamer provides simple access to power kiting 

for beginners and provides skilled pilots with greater 

maneuverability, thanks to incorporated paragliding 

design know-how. With the Beamer you decide if you 

want to be radical and fast, or prefer to move with 

more ease - Beamer is extremely versatile.

4 031169 262004

2.0  
Art. Nr. 118211

HQ4 2-Line Control Bar 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 120529

Control Bar for Rush and smaller 2-line fun kites (e.g. Symphony).

HQ4 3-Line 
Control Bar 
50 cm 
Art. Nr. 120528

Control Bar for 3-line kites (e.g. Rush Pro or Hydra).

4 031169 180803

4 031169 206404

4 031169 137104

HQ4 Quad Handles XL "Coloured" 
Art. Nr. 120533

	► Made of heavy duty aluminium
	► EVA coating makes the handles easy to hold and they won't get 
slippery

	► 37 cm
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HQ4 Leashline 
Art. Nr. 119423

This new HQ4 leash line sets new standards 
in kite safety. This is the first leash line to offer 
an individually adjustable release force that 
can be increased or decreased depending on 
the demands of the rider. Due to a completely 
transparent trigger mechanism, riders can rest 
assured that the system is set properly.

HQ4 Ground Stake 
Art. Nr. 120539

Ground stake for securing landed kites. 
In signal colour.

HQ4 Harness Line Fix with  
Quick Release 
Art. Nr. 119421

HQ4 Strop Line 
Art. Nr. 12053301

The HQ4 Strop Line features spliced loop ends 
that can be attached to any regular pair of quad 
handles. Heavy duty coating to protect the 
Dyneema line from wear. Easy and quick to 
attach or release. Length: 55 cm.

Surf Lock 
Art. Nr. 119415

Never be locked out again! Surf Lock is the 
ultimate solution to outdoor key storage during 
outdoor activities. Surf Lock can be conve-
niently placed on your vehicle, outside of your 
home or business, for easy access without fear 
of theft! With its durable construction, you can 
be sure that your valuables are protected. Just 
enter your 4-digit combination, leave your keys 
and your worries behind!

4 031169 194107

4 031169 126702

4 031169 143303

4 031169 187505

0 094922 566720

HQ4 ACCESSORIES

HQ4 Kite Killer 
Art. Nr. 120538

4 031169 089205

HQ4 Safety System (Hand Leash) 
Art. Nr. 120527

This safety system for 2-line control bars (e.g. 
Fluxx) makes it possible to release the control 
bar in an emergency without  
loosing the kite.

4 031169 117007
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HQ Winder Set Dyneema
Hi-tech Dyneema lines from Liros. 
Top quality - made in Germany.

HQ Winder Set Quad Dyneema (w/o pic.)

Art. Nr. 120440
50 kp, 4 x 20 m, blue. 
On quad winder (transparent blue).

Art. Nr. 120442
160 / 70 kp, 4 x 25 m, 
green & yellow. On quad winder (transparent blue).

Art. Nr. 12060026
25 kp, 2 x 15 m, white.  
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

Art. Nr. 12060025
25 kp, 2 x 20 m, white.  
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

Art. Nr. 120392
25 kp, 2 x 25 m, white.  
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

Art. Nr. 12060051
50 kp, 2 x 20 m, blue.  
On HQ Pro Winder (neon blue).

Art. Nr. 12060050
50 kp, 2 x 25 m, blue.  
On HQ Pro Winder (neon blue).

Art. Nr. 12060052
50 kp, 2 x 30 m, blue.  
On HQ Pro Winder (neon blue).

Art. Nr. 12060071
70 kp, 2 x 25 m, yellow. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon yellow).

Art. Nr. 12060070
70 kp, 2 x 30 m, yellow.  
On HQ Pro Winder (neon yellow).

Art. Nr. 12060072
70 kp, 2 x 35 m, yellow. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon yellow).

Winder Sets
Their extremely thin, light-weight fibres 
with very little stretch make Dyneema the 
ideal lines for stunt kites. The minimum 
elongation of the material (less than 5%) 
ensures maximum control of the kite. 
Dyneema is extremely resilient to  
abrasion, moisture, UV radiation and 
chemicals. Most "HQ Sportkites" are 
equipped with hi-tech Dyneema lines  
from Liros / Hamburg. Top quality -  
made in Germany.

4 031169 278005

4 031169 313607

4 031169 306708

4 031169 313706

4 031169 278104

4 031169 313805

4 031169 313904

4 031169 278203

4 031169 314000

4 031169 138408

4 031169 297006

4 031169 314109

4 031169 314208

4 031169 306302

4 031169 314307

4 031169 314406

4 031169 278302

4 031169 314505

4 031169 314604

4 031169 278401

4 031169 292100

4 031169 303707

Art. Nr. 12060101
100 kp, 2 x 25 m, purple. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon purple).

Art. Nr. 12060100
100 kp, 2 x 30 m, purple. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon purple).

Art. Nr. 12060102
100 kp, 2 x 35 m, purple. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon purple).

Art. Nr. 12060121
120 kp, 2 x 25 m, grey. 
On HQ Pro Winder (grey).

Art. Nr. 12060120
120 kp, 2 x 30 m, grey.  
On HQ Pro Winder (grey).

Art. Nr. 12060161
160 kp, 2 x 20 m, green. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon green).

Art. Nr. 12060162
160 kp, 2 x 25 m, green. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon green).

Art. Nr. 12060160
160 kp, 2 x 30 m, green. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon green).

Art. Nr. 12060163
160 kp, 2 x 35 m, green. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon green).

Art. Nr. 12060201
200 kp, 2 x 25 m, orange. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon orange).

Art. Nr. 12060200
200 kp, 2 x 30 m, orange. 
On HQ Pro Winder (neon orange).

HQ4 Winder Set Dyneema (w/o pic.)

Art. Nr. 120460
160 / 120 kp, 3 x 20 m, green/grey. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

Art. Nr. 120461
200 / 120 kp, 3 x 20 m, orange/grey. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

Art. Nr. 120462
200 / 120 kp, 3 x 25 m, orange/grey. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

Art. Nr. 120463
200 kp, 3 x 20 m, orange. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

4 031169 314703

4 031169 314901

4 031169 314802

4 031169 315007

HQ4 Winder Set Dyneema (w/o pic.)

Art. Nr. 120459
200 kp, 4 x 20 m, orange. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

Art. Nr. 120464
200 / 120 kp, 4 x 20 m, blue/red/grey. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

Art. Nr. 120465
200 / 120 kp, 4 x 25 m, blue/red/grey. 
On HQ Quad Winder (blue).

4 031169 315106

4 031169 315205

4 031169 318305

4 031169 365903

4 031169 196002

4 031169 306203

HQ-Winder Set Polyester (w/o pic.)

Art. Nr. 120373
25 kp, 2 x 20 m

Art. Nr. 120374
25 kp, 2 x 25 m

Art. Nr. 120375
45 kp, 2 x 25 m

4 031169 278500

4 031169 365804

4 031169 311900

HQ-Winder Set Blendline (w/o pic.)

Top quality - made in Germany.

Art. Nr. 120363
Hi-tech Blendline from Liros: 
80 kp, 2 x 25 m, white/red. 
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

Art. Nr. 120366
Hi-tech Blendline from Liros: 
80 kp, 2 x 30 m, white/red. 
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

Art. Nr. 120364
Straps + high-tech Blendline from 
Liros: 80 kp, 2 x 25 m, white/red. 
On HQ Pro Winder (black).

 NEW!

 NEW!

000066 ACCESSORIES
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4 031169 195104

4 031169 061805

4 031169 061409

4 031169 191601

HQ Kite Bag "ProLine"
This new generation of HQ kite bags provide innovative design and a robust 
finish with a high degree of functionality. Thanks to the comfortable shoulder 
straps, these high-quality zipper bags can be carried like a backpack, if 
necessary. For demanding pilots these bags incorporate many clever details 
and inside pockets, offering plenty of room for kites and accessories.

130 cm
Blue	 Art. Nr. 12020612

170 cm
Red	 Art. Nr. 120208

HQ Kite Bag 
140 cm 
Art. Nr. 120205

180 cm 
Art. Nr. 120200

Robust and convenient kite bag that holds 10-15 sport kites. 
With extra inside pockets.

Stake Line Winder 150 m

You will find further  
flying lines for single line 
kites in our price list!

4 031169 155306

15 kp 
Art. Nr. 175970

4 031169 155405

25 kp 
Art. Nr. 175975

Assorted colours. Incl. swivel.

4 048855 034296

40 kg 
Art. Nr. 170004

4 048855 033466

65 kg 
Art. Nr. 170006

4 048855 033701

110 kg 
Art. Nr. 170011

4 048855 033633

170 kg 
Art. Nr. 170017

4 048855 033893

260 kg 
Art. Nr. 170026

4 048855 034050

400 kg 
Art. Nr. 170040

4 048855 034128

500 kg 
Art. Nr. 170050

Climax Black Line 
100 m

4 031169 183705

Art. Nr. 175900

4 031169 290908

Art. Nr. 175902

Grips with line

Spool with line

15 kp, 50 m, D-handle with line and „EasyClip“ - easy 
„no knot“ line attachment. 

17 kp, 50 m, spool with line and  
„EasyClip“ - easy „no knot“ line  
attachment.
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4 031169 211705

4 031169 117809

4 031169 103901

HQ Neoprene Straps
Art. Nr. 120532

HQ Padded Straps (Pair)

Dual Power Handles
Art. Nr. 120505

HQ Straps red/blue 24 mm:  
Art. Nr. 120519

Pair

Yellow: 	 Art. Nr. 12050005

Blue: 	 Art. Nr. 12050012

Black:	 Art. Nr. 12050014

Red:	 Art. Nr. 12050017

For dual line kites.

4 031169 350909

HQ Quad Handles
Art. Nr. 120536

These stainless steel 4-line handles are suitable for 
quad-line stunt kites. The foam padding ensures a 
comfortable grip and provides excellent control of the 
kite (e.g. suitable for Verve).

4 031169 292605

HQ Straps 38 mm 
Art. Nr. 120518

Pair Pair

4 031169 129000

4 031169 129109

4 031169 129208

4 031169 129307

Control Bar 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 120529

Control Bar for smaller 2-line fun kites (e.g. Symphony).
4 031169 180803

Safety System  
(Hand Leash) 
Art. Nr. 120527

This safety system for 2-line control bars makes it 
possible to release the control bar in an emergency 
without loosing the kite.

4 031169 117007

 NEW!
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4 031169 292704

4 031169 156303

4 031169 156402

4 031169 156501

4 031169 156600

HQ-Winder Pro
Neon Blue:	 Art. Nr. 12481012

Neon Green:	 Art. Nr. 12481020

Neon Yellow:	 Art. Nr. 12481005

Neon Orange:	 Art. Nr. 12481018

Neon Purple:	 Art. Nr. 12481013

25 cm

Spiral Ground Stake

4 031169 189103

4 031169 128706

Art. Nr. 126900

4 031169 295101

Ground Stake 
Art. Nr. 120539

Ground stake for securing landed kites. 
In signal colour.

Ground Stake „Eco“ 
Art. Nr. 120526

Inexpensive groundstake for 
securing landed kites. Plastic, 
orange, length: 30 cm.

4 031169 126702

Quadwinder, blue
Art. Nr. 124820

Ultra Spool 40 mm

HQ Innova Spool

Black:		  Art. Nr. 12520014 
Pink:		  Art. Nr. 12520001 
Green:		  Art. Nr. 12520020 
Yellow:		  Art. Nr. 12520005 
Red:		  Art. Nr. 12520017 
Orange:		  Art. Nr. 12520018 
Blue:		  Art. Nr. 12520012 
White:		  Art. Nr. 12520016

ø 20 cm |=| 40 mm

Black:	 Art. Nr. 12505014 
Blue:	 Art. Nr. 12505012 
Yellow:	 Art. Nr. 12505005 
Red:	 Art. Nr. 12505017

ø 15 cm |=| 23 mm

Mega Spool
Red:		  Art. Nr. 12530017 
Blue:		  Art. Nr. 12530012 
Yellow:		  Art. Nr. 12530005

ø 25 cm |=| 50 mm

Medium (red) 
Art. Nr. 127015
Size: 45 x 45 cm. Ideal for securing smaller kites  
on the beach. Colour: red.

Large (blue) 
Art. Nr. 127016
Size: 95 x 95 cm. Ideal for securing medium-sized kites  
on the beach. Colour: blue.

XL (black) 
Art. Nr. 127017
Size: 144 x 144 cm. Ideal for securing bigger kites  
on the beach. Colour: black.

Sand Anchors
Ideal for securing and flying kites on the beach. Made 
of durable polyester cloth and heavy-duty webbing. 
Simply fill with sand to provide a secure holding point 
for the kite. Space-saving size - ideal for travel.

4 031169 306807

4 031169 306906

4 031169 307002
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HQ Ground Stake
6 mm-drilling:	 Art. Nr. 127006 
8 mm-drilling:	 Art. Nr. 127008 
10 mm-drilling:	 Art. Nr. 127010 
12 mm-drilling:	 Art. Nr. 127011

Connector
HQ-3 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153423 
HQ-4 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153424 
HQ-5 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153425 
HQ-6 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153426 
HQ-6/8 mm: 	Art. Nr. 153427 
8 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153432 
10 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153434 
10/12 mm: 	Art. Nr. 153433

HQ Stand Off Clip
2 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153412
3 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153413

Stand Off Clip (screwed)
2 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153435 
2,5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153418 
3 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153419

HQ-Stand Off Connector 
3,5 - 5,5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153415 
5,5 - 6,0 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153416 
8 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153417

End Cap
1,6 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144160 
2 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144200 
3 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144300 
4 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144400 
5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144500 
5,5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144550 
6 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144600 
7 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144700 
8 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144800 
9 mm:	 Art. Nr. 144900 
10 mm:	 Art. Nr. 145000 
11 mm:	 Art. Nr. 145110 
12 mm:	 Art. Nr. 145200

Rubber Ring
ø 5/3:	 Art. Nr. 153450 
ø 6/4:	 Art. Nr. 153460 
ø 10/4:	 Art. Nr. 153490

Clip
3 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153491 
4 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153492 
5 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153493 
6 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153495 
8 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153498

HQ Split Cap
3 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153630 
3,15 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153631 
4 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153640 
4,8 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153645 
5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153650 
5,5 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153653 
6 mm:	 Art. Nr. 153660 
conical:	 Art. Nr. 153370

HQ Spreader Connector (Bone)
4 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153610 
5 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153612 
6 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153614

Ball Bearing Swivel
9 kg:	 Art.Nr. 123720 
22 kg:	 Art.Nr. 123740 
36 kg:	 Art.Nr. 123760 
45 kg:	 Art.Nr. 123780

Rear end tube T-connector
4 mm:	 Art.Nr. 153420 
5 mm:	 Art.Nr. 153421 
6 mm:	 Art.Nr. 153422

HQ Leading Edge Connector (plastic)
6 mm:	 Art.Nr. 153429

Cross Lock Swivel
30 kg:	 Art. Nr. 123000 
60 kg:	 Art. Nr. 123050 
90 kg:	 Art. Nr. 123200 
125 kg:	 Art. Nr. 123300

Ball Bearing Swivel
500 kg:	  
Art. Nr. 123280

1000 kg: 
Art. Nr. 123270

Jojo Stopper
4 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153604 
5 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153605 
6 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153606 
8 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 153608

Cross Connector
4 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 160040 
5 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 160050 
6 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 160060 
8 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 160080 
8/10 mm: 	 Art. Nr. 160028 
10/12 mm: 	Art. Nr. 160029
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High-quality Windspiration display han-
ger: With 12 eyelets to fasten up to 12 
hanging wind spinners (optimal number 
is 6-8 models)

No assembly required

Little space requirement  
(diameter 40 cm, height 33 cm)

Display hanger will boost your sales 

Windspiration  
Display Hanger „red/yellow“ 
Art. Nr. 58970702

Rotating Metal Display  
50 cm (empty) 
Art. Nr. 120908
Dimensions:180 cm high x 50 cm wide x 
40 cm deep. Extremely versatile, incl. locking 
casters for easy mobility.

Shop In Shop Metal  
Display 60 cm (empty)  
Art. Nr. 120907
Dimensions: 162 cm high x 60 cm wide x 
40 cm deep. Extremely versatile.

Pegs for Shop In Shop  
Metal Display 60 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090701
Length: 20 cm

Pegs for Rotating  
Metal Display 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090801
Length: 20 cm

Basket for Shop In Shop 
Metal Display 60 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090702
Dimensions: 
12 cm high x 55 cm wide x 28 cm deep.

Basket for Rotating  
Metal Display 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090802
Dimensions: 
10 cm high x 35 cm wide x 14 cm deep.

Header „Kitecenter“  
for Shop In Shop Metal Display 60 cm 
or Rotating Metal Display 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090620

Header "Kid́ s Kites"  
for Shop In Shop Metal Display 60 cm 
or Rotating Metal Display 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 12090621

Header "Windspiration"  
for Shop In Shop Metal Display 60 cm 
or Rotating Metal Display 50 cm
Art. Nr. 12090622

Further customized headers 
available upon request.

Dealer Catalogs, Endconsumer 
Flyers & Shop Deco
Our high-quality product displays 
are functionally tested, compact, 
and easy to assemble. Request 
our popular consumer flyers free of 
charge to help boost your sales.

Dealer Catalogue 2026  
„Kites & Windspinners“ 
Art. Nr. 12091926

Dealer Catalogue 2026 
„Toys - Gifts & Gadgets - Fun Sport“ 
Art. Nr. 12094326

Flyer „Sport Kites“ (English) 
Art. Nr. 12091615

Flyer „Metal Earth“ 
Art. Nr. 12096407

 NEW!

 NEW!
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Home is where the heart is and Windspiration 
provides a range of decorative items that 
convey a lovely message about your home.

An HQ original, Windspiration pioneered the 
garden spinner category in the mid-90s. 
Today, we stock a wide variety of artfully 
crafted designs o add a bit of elegance  
and colour to your garden or home. Make a 
bold statement with a design created with 
you in mind.



Magic Wheels
Bring any corner of your world to life with 
the whimsically brilliant colours produced 
with the slightest breeze. Great for decora-
ting the lawn, your patio or any place that 
needs a little cheering up. Each is weather 
proof and crafted with fade-resistant 
ripstop polyester and fiberglass frames.

Magic Wheel  
Easy Rainbow  
Art. Nr. 100859

16 cm, 50 cm

Magic Wheel Duett Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 10088430

44 cm, 96 cm

Magic Wheel Giant Duett Rainbow
Art. Nr. 100869

63 cm, 138 cm

Magic Wheel Triple Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100885

44 cm, 96 cm

Magic Wheel Triple 
Art. Nr. 100879

28 cm, 79 cm

Magic Wheel Duett 
Art. Nr. 100876

28 cm, 79 cm

Magic Wheel 20 cm 
Art. Nr. 100860

20 cm, 60 cm

Magic Wheel 33 cm 
Art. Nr. 100864

33 cm, 85 cm

4 031169 028303

4 031169 000705

4 031169 003805

4 031169 033307

4 031169 034601

4 031169 146809

4 031169 109606

4 031169 021908
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4 031169 035509 4 031169 146908

Paradise Flower 
Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100838

35 cm, 82 cm

Paradise Flower 
Duett 
Art. Nr. 100836

35 cm, 82 cm

4 031169 188700

Paradise Flower 
Illusion 
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 10084070 

35 cm, 82 cm

4 031169 301505 4 031169 301406

Paradise Flower 
Cosmos 
Art. Nr. 100846

35 cm, 82 cm

Paradise Flower 
Victorian Style 
Art. Nr. 100845

35 cm, 82 cm

4 031169 271709

Flower Fly Rainbow
Art. Nr. 100849

30 cm, 75 cm
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4 031169 269607

Design Line  
Windmill Sunbeam
Art. Nr. 100982

59 cm, 129 cm

4 031169 321800

Design Line  
Windmill Rainbow Blade 
Art. Nr. 100977

42 cm, 126 cm

4 031169 293008

Design Line  
Windmill Rainbow Swirl 
Art. Nr. 100986

41 cm, 120 cm

Design Line Windmills
Design Line Windmills - the wind spinner 
series with the special attention to elegant 
appearance and visual effects. Enliven 
your landscape with our unique and 
eye-catching Design Line Windmills. The 
slightest breeze brings these jewels to life 
with cascading optical effects. All Design 
Line Windmills are fascinating works of art 
you can enjoy from any angle.

Scan QR code + 
watch video!4 031169 000507 4 031169 163509

Windmill Mini Duett Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 100965

42 cm, 102 cm 

Windmill Illusion Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 10094630

70 cm, 130 cm
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 NEW!

Paddle Spinners
Our amazing selection of Paddle Spinners 

and Personality Objects constructed with 

weatherproof and fade-resistant ripstop 

polyester will liven up your lawn and garden. 

Let yourself be enchanted by the harmonious 

interplay between colour, light and wind.

Paddle Spinner Duck
Art. Nr. 100723

53 cm, 110 cm

Paddle Spinner Froggy
Art. Nr. 100725

50 cm, 111 cm

Paddle Spinner Penguin
Art. Nr. 100730

50 cm, 128 cm

Paddle Spinner Old Salty
Art. Nr. 100727

55 cm, 118 cm

Paddle Spinner Pegasus
Art. Nr. 100724

53 cm, 120 cm

Paddle Spinner Dragonfly
Art. Nr. 100722

53 cm, 112 cm

Paddle Spinner Sea Turtle
Art. Nr. 100721

48 cm, 110 cm

4 031169 321206

4 031169 321404 4 031169 321503 4 031169 321305

4 031169 3373064 031169 359803 4 031169 337504
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 NEW!

 NEW!Paddle Spinner 
Clownfish
Art. Nr. 100726

49 cm, 117 cm

Paddle Spinner 
Sharky
Art. Nr. 100729

49 cm, 114 cm

Paddle Spinner  
Hummingbird
Art. Nr. 100720

45 cm, 112 cm

Paddle Spinner  
Bee
Art. Nr. 100728

50 cm, 111 cm

4 031169 321107 4 031169 351401

4 031169 337405 4 031169 351500

4 031169 0827014 031169 359902

Billy 
Art. Nr. 100892

90 cm, 100 cm

Paddle Spinner 
Snowy Owl 
Art. Nr. 100731

52 cm, 115 cm

4 031169 2845014 031169 360205

Raven Mini 
Art. Nr. 100188

33 cm, 73 cm

Blue Whale 
Art. Nr. 100891

48 cm, 93 cm
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Spin Critters
Decorate your lawn and garden with our amazing critter 
selection. These winged sensations are designed to spin 
easy even in the lightest of breezes. Our economical Spin 
Critters are nice accents to the larger Paradise Critters. 
Everyone will be captivated by the beauty of these 
little creatures. Our fantastic selection of high-quality 
Paradise Critters (see page 80) will increase the beauty 
of your personal surroundings and include a sturdy 
ground stake for easy installation. Sit back, relax and 
enjoy their mesmerizing beauty.

Spin Critter Dragonfly
Art. Nr. 100758

32 cm, 65 cm

Spin Critter Rainbow Rooster 
Art. Nr. 100747

32 cm, 65 cm

Spin Critter Bee 
Art. Nr. 100752

32 cm, 65 cm

Spin Critter Ladybug 
Art. Nr. 100754

32 cm, 65 cm

Spin Critter Unicorn 
Art. Nr. 100774

32 cm, 63 cm

4 031169 2637044 031169 360007

4 031169 1864094 031169 186300

Spin Critter Parrot 
Art. Nr. 100763

24 cm, 61 cm
4 031169 351302

4 031169 186607

Spin Critter Sheep 
Art. Nr. 100760

32 cm, 65 cm

4 031169 212405

Spin Critter Raven 
Art. Nr. 100753

32 cm, 66 cm

4 031169 321602

 NEW!
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Spin Critter Seagull 
Art. Nr. 100749

32 cm, 63 cm

Spin Critter Clownfish 
Art. Nr. 100761

32 cm, 64 cm

Spin Critter Seahorse 
Art. Nr. 100750

32 cm, 63 cm

Spin Critter Seal 
Art. Nr. 100751

32 cm, 63 cm

Spin Critter Kingfisher 
Art. Nr. 100757

32 cm, 61 cm

Spin Critter White Stork 
Art. Nr. 100746

32 cm, 65 cm

 NEW!

4 031169 360106 4 031169 292803 4 031169 337900

4 031169 309709 4 031169 292902 4 031169 337702

Spin Critter Peacock 
Art. Nr. 100755

32 cm, 65 cm

4 031169 321701

Spin Critter Dog 
Art. Nr. 100756

32 cm, 66 cm

4 031169 337603

Spin Critter Blue Heron 
Art. Nr. 100759

32 cm, 63 cm

4 031169 337801
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Paradise Bumblebee 
Art. Nr. 10083705

42 cm, 100 cm

4 031169 186706

Paradise Ladybug 
Art. Nr. 10083717

42 cm, 100 cm

Paradise Rooster 
Art. Nr. 10083725

39 cm, 97 cm

4 031169 1868054 031169 242600

Paradise Seagull 
Art. Nr. 100837

42 cm, 100 cm

4 031169 293107
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 NEW!  NEW!

 NEW!  NEW!  NEW!

Breezy Wings
Each character in our Breezy Wings collection is equipped 
with a spinner featuring four realistic wings, creating a 
remarkably lifelike flapping effect in the wind. This distinc­
tive design sets Breezy Wings apart from conventional 
ground spinners and lends every model a natural, dynamic 
presence. From graceful seagulls to vibrant parrots and 
delicate hummingbirds, Breezy Wings unite decorative 
elegance with captivating motion, making them a striking 
highlight in any garden or patio.

Breezy Wings Seagull 
Art. Nr. 100700

51 cm, 95 cm

Breezy Wings Hummingbird 
Art. Nr. 100704

51 cm, 95 cm

Breezy Wings Parrot 
Art. Nr. 100702

51 cm, 95 cm

Breezy Wings Raven 
Art. Nr. 100701

51 cm, 95 cm

Breezy Wings Blue Tit 
Art. Nr. 100703

51 cm, 95 cm

4 031169 359100 4 031169 359506

4 031169 359308 4 031169 359209 4 031169 359407
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The Victorian Era (1837-1901) was a 
period of transformation. In the decorative 
arts, this time did not produce merely one 
style, it produced many. Historical revivals, 
an anti-industrial return to nature, futurism, 
and Oriental exoticism all coexisted in the 
public imagination, and were often found 
in decorative combinations. Our Victorian 
style collection of wind spinners are 
reminders of  this vibrant era and will add 
a splash of warm and inviting flair to your 
home. All items of this range captivate with 
a charming blend of style and colour.

Spinning Ball 35 cm  
“Victorian Style” 
Art. Nr. 110112

35 cm, 125 cm

Hot Air Balloon Twist  
“Victorian Style” 
Art. Nr. 109323

28 cm, 104 cm

Paradise Flower 
„Victorian Style“ 
Art. Nr. 100845

35 cm, 82 cm

Helix  
“Victorian Style” 
Art. Nr. 108225

25 cm, 80 cm

4 031169 2714024 031169 2716004 031169 271303

4 031169 301406



Wind Turbines
Our Wind Turbines are beautiful classics. Install them on a pole and let the wind take them 
for a spin or add them in intervals to your single kite line as a custom expression of your 
playful side. Wherever you put them, they make smiles a breeze.

Windsock Airport 100 cm 
Art. Nr. 109204

	22 cm 
	 100 cm

Windsock Airport 60 cm 
Art. Nr. 109200

	13 cm 
	 60 cm

4 031169 213303

4 031169 322104

4 031169 213204

Turbine 60 cm 
Art. Nr. 109060

	14 cm 
	 60 cm

Turbine 110 cm 
Art. Nr. 109110

	20 cm 
	 110 cm

Turbine 180 cm 
Art. Nr. 109180

	32 cm 
	 180 cm

4 031169 004000

4 031169 014603

4 031169 018700

Windsock Airport 150 cm 
Art. Nr. 109206 
 

	34 cm 
	 150 cm
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 NEW!

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Sunrise 
Art. Nr. 109325

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 078100

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Flowers 
Art. Nr. 109324

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 351104

Hot Air Balloon Twist  
Color Flow 
Art. Nr. 109322

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 359605

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 109326

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 058508

Hot Air Balloon Twist  
Pixel 
Art. Nr. 109314

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 284808

Product improvement  
for Hot Air Balloon Twist - 

now with 8 panels!

Hot Air Balloon Twist  
“Victorian Style” 
Art. Nr. 109323

28 cm, 104 cm

4 031169 271600
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 NEW!

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Spectrum Mini 
Art. Nr. 109329

23 cm, 92 cm

4 031169 359704

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Patchwork Mini 
Art. Nr. 109320

23 cm, 92 cm

4 031169 305404

Hot Air Balloon Twist 
Butterflies Mini 
Art. Nr. 109321

23 cm, 92 cm

4 031169 351203
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Dreamcatcher 
© by Rainer Hoffmann 
Art. Nr. 110252

40 cm, 75 cm

4 031169 147400

Hoffmanns Rotor 
Art. Nr. 106384

33 cm, 77 cm 

4 031169 269904
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Hoffmanns  
Lampion "S" Red 
Art. Nr. 11024917

48 cm, 104 cm

Hoffmanns  
Lampion "XS" Cascade 
Art. Nr. 109300

34 cm, 65 cm

Multicolour LED Light + Remote Control 
Art. Nr. 134501

Multicolour LED light with 10 super-bright, dimmable 
LEDs. Ideal for illuminating Hoffmann's Lampions and 
other windspinners. Including 24-button infrared remote 
control (working range about 10 meters) for 16 different 
colours and 4 dynamic modes: Flash, Strobe, Fade, 
Smooth. Waterproof, weatherproof, wireless. Housing  
colour: Transparent. Battery powered: 3 x AAA batteries 
(not incl.) for 10-12 hours of running time. Diameter: 7 cm.

4 031169 2591034 031169 361509

4 031169 293909

Can be illuminated with standard LED lights (not incl.) - 
impressive lighting effects at dawn and dark!

Scan QR code + 
watch video!

Ground Stake 
Art. Nr. 127006:  
6 mm (inside)

Art. Nr. 127008:  
8 mm (inside)

Art. Nr. 127010:  
10 mm (inside)

Art. Nr. 127011:  
12 mm (inside)

Telescopic Flag Pole 
Art. Nr. 134503: 3 m, fiberglass

Art. Nr. 134504: 4 m, fiberglass

Art. Nr. 134505: 5 m, fiberglass

Art. Nr. 134506: 6 m, fiberglass

Art. Nr. 134507: 7 m, fiberglass

4 031169 102508

4 031169 285805

4 031169 102607

4 031169 285904

4 031169 102706

4 031169 286000

4 031169 102805

4 031169 286109

4 031169 286208

Mounting accessories for Windspiration items:  

Mounting accessories for Windspiration items:  

Durable fiberglass poles to display little single 
line kites (e.g. Butterfly Kites) or hanging wind 
spinners (e.g. Wind Turbines or Hoffmanns  
Lampions). Picture similar.

Fiberglass Ground Stake 15 mm 
Art. Nr. 127012:  
length: 90 cm 

Fiberglass Ground Stake 20 mm 
Art. Nr. 127013:  
length: 125 cm

Fiberglass Groundstake, perfect for securing 
our telscopic flagpoles and displaying hanging 
wind spinners (e.g. Wind Turbines or Hoffmanns 
Lampions). Picture similar.

4 031169 294005

4 031169 332103

 NEW!
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4 031169 000804

Twist  
Art. Nr. 109305

	23 cm 
	 125 cm

4 031169 004703

Mini-Twist  
Art. Nr. 109306

	13 cm 
	 70 cm

4 031169 068507

Micro-Twist  
Art. Nr. 109308

	10 cm 
	 50 cm

4 031169 162700

Hummingbird 3D Twist 
© by Frauke Neumann 
Art. Nr. 109454

	35 cm 
	 120 cm

Twist
All of our colourful Twists spin and sway with the smallest 
breeze. Add one or several to create an enchanting garden of 
whimsy and fascination or delight a child by hanging them from 
a playroom ceiling.
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4 031169 293503

Lighthouse Twist 
Art. Nr. 109317

	18 cm 
	 110 cm

Butterfly Twist Swallowtail 
Art. Nr. 109361 

	38 cm 
	 80 cm

4 031169 301109

Clownfish Twist 
Art. Nr. 109336

	20 cm 
	 105 cm

4 031169 338006 4 031169 293404

Seagull Twist  
Art. Nr. 109315

	34 cm 
	 110 cm



Kinetic Art Metal Wind Spinners
Enjoy the kinetic movement of our metal wind spinners 
which combine modern functionality with graceful 
elegance. Featuring a solid metallic construction with dual 
motion, these durable wind spinners are provided with 
maintenance free sealed bearings and built to withstand 
all weather conditions. Solid ground stakes at the base 
ensure our metal wind spinners are firmly planted for 
windy days. Easy to assemble, these mesmerizing metal 
wind spinners are a wonderful addition to any garden.

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Single Flower - Purple-Blue 
Art. Nr. 110242

	� Single-spinning rotor
	� Two-colour design (purple and blue)
	� Ø24 cm x H70 cm 

(incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.4 kg

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Single Windmill - Multi-Color 
Art. Nr. 110244

	� Single-spinning rotor
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø30 cm x H120 cm 

(incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.7 kg

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Single Flower - Multi-Color 
Art. Nr. 110243

	� Single-spinning rotor
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø24 cm x H70 cm 

(incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.4 kg

4 031169 352903

4 031169 353108 4 031169 353009

Ø    30 cm 
120 cm

Ø    24 cm 
  70 cm

Ø    24 cm 
  70 cm Scan and 

watch video!
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Metal Wind Spinner: 
Multi-colored Flower Duett 
Art. Nr. 110225

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø36 x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.0 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Paddle Wheel Duett 
Art. Nr. 110228

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø36 x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.9 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Multi-colored Kaleidoscope Duett 
Art. Nr. 110226

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø39 x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.1 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Rainbow Flower Duett 
Art. Nr. 110229

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø38 x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.2 kg

4 031169 323507

4 031169 338709

4 031169 323606

4 031169 338808

Ø    39 cm 
122 cm

Ø    38 cm 
122 cm

Ø    36 cm 
122 cm

Ø    36 cm 
122 cm
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Metal Wind Spinner: 
Kinetic Rotator Duett 
Art. Nr. 110230

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø41 x H153 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 2.0 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Copper Swirl Duett 
Art. Nr. 110222

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Bronze and green brushed patina finish 
	� Ø33 x H93 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.85 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Copper Flower Duett 
Art. Nr. 110221

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Bronze and blue brushed patina finish 
	� Ø37 x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.8 kg

4 031169 338907 4 031169 323200

4 031169 323101

Ø 33 cm 
93 cm

Ø    41 cm 
153 cm

Ø    37 cm 
122 cm

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Copper Leaf Duett 
Art. Nr. 110223

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Bronze and blue brushed patina finish 
	� Ø40 cm x H152 cm 

(incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 2.1 kg

4 031169 323309
Ø    40 cm 

152 cm
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Metal Wind Spinner:  
Flare Motion Duett 
Art. Nr. 110251

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø38 cm x H122 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.1 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
AeroSpin Triple 
Art. Nr. 110250

	� Three independently-spinning rotors
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø50 cm x H197 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.9 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Floral Spectrum Duett 
Art. Nr. 110253

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø40 cm x H160 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.1 kg

Metal Wind Spinner: 
Aurora Duett 
Art. Nr. 110246

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø59 cm x H202 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.8 kg

4 031169 360601 4 031169 360502

4 031169 360700 4 031169 360304

 NEW!

 NEW!

 NEW!

 NEW!

Ø    59 cm  
202 cm 

Ø    40 cm  
160 cm 

Ø    38 cm  
122 cm 

Ø    50 cm  
197 cm 
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Metal Wind Spinner:  
Vortex Flow Duett 
Art. Nr. 110247

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Bronze and green brushed patina finish
	� Ø33 cm x H117 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.0 kg

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Infinity Spin Duett 
Art. Nr. 110255

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Bronze and blue brushed patina finish
	� Ø56 cm x H187 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 1.9 kg

4 031169 360403

4 031169 361301

 NEW!

 NEW! NEW!

Ø    56 cm  
187 cm 

Ø    33 cm  
117 cm 

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Golden Sunflower 
Art. Nr. 110254 

	� Single-spinning rotor
	� Sunflower design
	� Ø32 x H131 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 0.8 kg

4 031169 360809

Ø    32 cm  
131 cm 
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Metal Wind Spinner: 
Copper Illusion Giant Duett 
Art. Nr. 110220

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Bronze and blue brushed patina finish 
	� Ø61 cm x H213 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 3.3 kg

4 031169 323002

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Copper Dolphins Duett - Solar LED 
Art. Nr. 110224 

	� Metal wind spinner with solar panel and colour changing  
LED in glass ball

	� Two independently-spinning rotors 
	� Bronze brushed patina finish 
	� Charges during daylight, atmospheric lighting at dusk and in the dark
	� Uncomplicated handling - turns on and off automatically
	� Rechargeable battery included (Ni-MH 600 mA AA 1.2V)
	� Ø36 cm x H159 cm (incl. groundstake)
	� Weight: 2.3 kg

Metal Wind Spinner:  
Copper Bucket Duett - Solar LED 
Art. Nr. 110245 

	� Metal wind spinner with solar panel and colour changing  
LED in glass ball

	� Two independently-spinning rotors
	� Bronze brushed patina finish
	� Charges during daylight, atmospheric lighting at dusk and in the dark
	� Uncomplicated handling - turns on and off automatically
	� Rechargeable battery included (Ni-MH 600 mA AA 1.2V)
	� Ø36 cm x H 146 cm or 185 cm (incl. extension for height adjustment, 

mentioned heights including ground stake)
	� Weight: 2.0 kg

4 031169 323408

4 031169 353207

 LED ILLUMINATION 
INCLUDED

 LED ILLUMINATION 
INCLUDED

Ø    36 cm 
159 cm

Ø    61 cm 
213 cm

Ø    36 cm 
146 cm
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 NEW!

Ø  30 cm 
38 cm

Ø  25 cm 
33 cm

Ø  25 cm 
33 cm

Ø  29 cm 
37 cm

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Rainbow Fountain 
Art. Nr. 110260

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø30 x L38 cm 
	� Weight: 235 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Tree Of Life 
Art. Nr. 110262

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Stainless steel design
	� Ø25 x L33 cm
	� Weight: 110 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Color Swirl 
Art. Nr. 110267

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø25 x L33 cm
	� Weight: 180 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Tropical Bird 
Art. Nr. 110261

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø29 x L37 cm
	� Weight: 230 g

4 031169 339003

4 031169 339201

4 031169 360908

4 031169 339102
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Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Vibrant Turtle 
Art. Nr. 110263

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø25 x L33 cm 
	� Weight: 110 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Sun & Moon 
Art. Nr. 110265

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø30 x H38 cm
	� Weight: 420 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Butterflies 
Art. Nr. 110264

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø30 x H38 cm
	� Weight: 280 g

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner:  
3D Flashy Owl 
Art. Nr. 110266

	� Three-dimensional hanging wind spinner with 
stainless steel hanger and ball bearing swivel

	� Multi-coloured design
	� Ø30 x H38 cm
	� Weight: 260 g

4 031169 339300 4 031169 339508

4 031169 339409 4 031169 339607

Ø  25 cm 
33 cm

Ø  30 cm 
38 cm

Ø  30 cm 
38 cm

Ø  30 cm 
38 cm
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Crystal Twist
Crystal Twist is a decorative highlight for both home and 
garden. A sparkling glass ball rests inside the refined 
steel spiral. As the spiral turns in the wind, a magical  
floating effect appears – as if the glass ball were suspen-
ded in mid-air. Includes nylon cord and stainless-steel 
hook. Also perfect as an accessory for our Kinetic Art 
hanging wind spinners.

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner Accessory:  
Crystal Twist 15 cm 
Material: Stainless steel and glass. Spiral size: Ø4 × H15 cm. 
Glass ball (various colours: red, blue, green, yellow): Ø2 cm.

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner Accessory:  
Crystal Twist 27 cm
Material: Stainless steel and glass. Spiral size: Ø7 × H27 cm. 
Glass ball (various colours: red, blue, green, yellow): Ø5 cm.

 NEW!

 NEW!

Art. Nr. 110268: green

4 031169 361004

Art. Nr. 110273: green

4 031169 363602

Art. Nr. 110269: red

4 031169 361103

Art. Nr. 110274: red

4 031169 363701

Art. Nr. 110270: blue

4 031169 361202

Art. Nr. 110275: blue

4 031169 363800

Art. Nr. 110272: yellow

4 031169 363503

Art. Nr. 110276: yellow

4 031169 363909

Metal Hanging Wind Spinner Accessory:  
Crystal Twist 24 cm
Material: Stainless steel and glass. Spiral size: Ø4,5 × H24 cm. 
Glass balls: Ø3 cm (clear) + 2 cm (various colours: red, blue, 
green, yellow), faceted cut.

Motor for Hanging Wind Spinners  
(Indoor, Battery Operated) 
Art. Nr. 110271

Kinetic art hanging wind spinners reveal their full effect only when in motion. 
With this battery-operated motor, they can rotate indoors with gentle, quiet 
motion. Material: ABS. Battery: 1 x 1.5 V D cell (not included). Also perfect 
for in-store displays.

4 031169 362001

 NEW!

 NEW!

Art. Nr. 110277: green

4 031169 364005

Art. Nr. 110278: red

4 031169 364104

Art. Nr. 110279: blue

4 031169 364203

Art. Nr. 110280: yellow

4 031169 364302
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Promotion Service
Our team can design a personalized message for many of our products. Your corporate 
logo or special message can be branded on the colours that you specify. Each request is 
handled personally by our sales representatives and coordinated with our in-house  
designers. We look forward to creating your personalised promotion. Call for your free 
private label catalogue.

Invento Products & Services GmbH 
Email: service@inventopromotion.com 
www.inventopromotion.com
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My Account Number

Invento Products & Services GmbH 
Klein Feldhus 1  
26180 Rastede 
Germany 
Phone	 +49 (0)4402 9262-0   
Fax 	 +49 (0)4402 926229 
E-Mail	 service@invento-hq.com    
Internet	 www.invento-hq.com 
	 www.inventopromotion.com
	 www.hq4.com

US Distribution by 
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc. 
134 Freedom Ave. 
Powells Point, NC 27966
Toll free	 (888) 318-3600
Phone	 (252) 491-2113
Fax	 (888) 848-4592 
E-Mail	 sales@hqkitesusa.com 
Internet	 www.hqkitesusa.com
	 www.hq4.com

/inventohq

/invento_hq

/inventohq

International Distribution Partners
Invento is proud to have an international network of stocking distribution partners. If you are interested in purchasing the Invento product lines, 
please contact us or our distributor in your country for further assistance. Our international distributors offer a local service and provide efficient 
deliveries across your country:

France
Icare Distribution,  
10 Rue Louis Pasteur,  
17180 Périgny

Tel.: 	 +33 546416551 
Email: 	 commande@icare-distribution.com 
Web: 	 icare-distribution.com

New Zealand
Optix NZ Ltd.,  
14 Warren Place, Mapua,  
7005 Nelson 

Tel.: 	 +64 78848140  
Email: 	 optixnz@xtra.co.nz 
Web: 	 optixnz.co.nz

Switzerland
Max Bersinger AG,  
Zürcherstrasse 505,  
9015 St. Gallen

Tel.: 	 +41 713135858   
Email: 	 info@swisstoy.ch 
Web: 	 swisstoy.ch

Great Britain
Wind Designs Ltd,  
27 Regal Drive, Soham,  
Ely, Cambs CB7 5BE

Tel.: 	 +44 1353 724140 
Email: 	 sales@wind-designs.com 
Web: 	 wind-designs.com

Great Britain
Maxtrack Ltd., 
Tom Beaton, 
New Rock, Kempley Road, 
GL18 2BB Dymock, Gloucestershire

Tel.: 	 +44 1531 890955 
Email: 	 tom@maxtrack.com 
Web: 	 maxtrack.com

Norway
iVinden.no AS, 
Trond Rosenberg, 
Glabak 3F,  
3611 Kongsberg

Tel.: 	 +47 45027965 
Email: 	 salg@ivinden.no 
Web: 	 ivinden.no

The Netherlands
BBiZZ Adventure in Sports B.V.,  
Crommelinbaan 49c,  
2142 EX Cruquius

Tel.: 	 +31 252527700   
Email: 	 info@bbizz.nl 
Web: 	 bbizz.nl 

Hungary
Reflexshop Kft.,  
Eötvös utca 39,  
1067 Budapest

Tel.: 	 +36 17839570 
Email: 	 info@reflexshop.hu 
Web: 	 reflexshop.hu

South Africa
Hi-Fly Kites,  
10 Keans Drive,  
3245 Hilton

Tel.: 	 +27 333431496 
Email: 	 hiflykites@gmail.com 
Web: 	 hiflykites.co.za

USA
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.,  
134 Freedom Ave.,  
Powells Point, NC 27966

Tel.: 	 (888) 318-3600   
Email: 	 sales@hqkitesusa.com 
Web: 	 hqkitesusa.com

Denmark
CK Team Trading ApS,  
J P Larsens Vej 11,  
8220 Brabrand

Tel.: 	 +45 76822000 
Email: 	 info@cktt.dk 
Web: 	 cktt.dk 

Italy
Alivola di Giuseppina  
Bartolini & Paola Cremoncini s.n.c.,  
Via Monte d‘Oro 8,  
00060 Nazzano (RM)

Tel.: 	 +39 765 332824  
Email: 	 info@alivolaweb.it 
Web: 	 alivolaweb.it

Spain
Ventioutdoor Services, S.L.,  
C/ Diputació 212 (local), 
Sant Pere Pescador,  
08011 Barcelona

Tel.: 	 +34 678 703 714   
Email: 	 marti@ventilador.com 
Web: 	 ventiler.com
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